Results List

CMAS World Championship Tomsk 20/21

05 July 2021 9:30
100 meters Surface Women
Rank

DNS
DSQ
DSQ

100 meters Surface Men
Rank

License
1 RUS00049
2 CHNO00014
3
4 KOR00054
5 CO0L00024
6 CHN00015
7 CRO00034
8 UKR0O0006
9 COL00005
9 HUN00043
11 KORO0O0055

12 GREF0100045

13 UKR0O0015
14 HUNOOO39
15POL00037
16 FRA00036
17 FRA00035
18 GER00041
19 EGY00009

20 GREF0100034

21 CZEO0007
22 ESP00044
23 CZEO0003
24 TUROOO16
25 JPN00036
26 EST00035
27EGY00010
28 GER00043
29 EST00037
30 TUROOO13
CRO00037
AUTO00006
ESP00045

License
1 GER00035
2 RUS00047
3 COL00018
4 CHNOO0006
4 CRO00035

6 GREF0100035

7 JPN0O0035

8 RUS00035

9 UKR0O0016
101TA00034
11 CHNOOO0O4
12 BLR0O0003
13 GER00036
14 TUROO009
15 EGY00008
16 COL00012
17 HUNOO0052

18 GREF0100043

19 EGY00007
20 UKR00010
21 ESP00040

ResultSiteWC

Name

Ekaterina MIKHAILUSHKINA
Yichuan XU

Aleksandra SKURLATOVA
Yejin MOON

Paula Alejandra AGUIRRE
Chengjing SHU

Dora BASSI

Viktorila UVAROVA

Grace FERNANDEZ CASTILLO
Sara SUBA

Minjeong KIM

Eirini DELIGIANNI

Anastasiia MAKARENKO
Csilla KAROLYI

Kinga MALACHOWSKA
Pauline GERARD RENISSAC
Maelle LECOEUR

Michele RUETZE

Maya HAYTHAM MOHAMED
Vasileia TSIGKOIA

Barbora SLADECKOVA

Ane GONZALEZ FERNANDES
Adela SVOMOVA

Beril ULKER

Kotone MORI

Johanna JOHANSON

Hadeel MAHMOUD ABDELHAKIM
Lisa DETHLOFF

Ann Ly Maiki PARTS

Miray TUNCEL

Valentina CAFOLLA

Anna BENIGNI

Alicia GONZALVEZ MASEGOSA

Name

Max POSCHART

Egor KACHMASHEV
Juan Camilo RODRIGUEZ
Yongan SHAN

Filip STRIKINAC
Anastasios MYLONAKIS
Kohki UENO

Vasilii PUSHKAREV
Serhii SMISHCHENKO
Stefano FIGINI

Sigian ZHANG

Aliaksandr BIAZMEN
Justus MOERSTEDT
Onur Berke KUYUMCU
Siefeldin AYMAN HASSAN
Andres MOLANO
Matthew William HAMLIN
Leonidas GIASEMIS
Omar SAYED SHAABAN
Maksym KHAMBIR

Jose Antonio PEREZ ROMERO
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Year Nation
2001 RUF
1992 CHN
1997 RUF
2001 KOR
1999 COL
1996 CHN
1993 CRO
2001 UKR
1995 COL
2004 HUN
2000 KOR
1992 GRE
2006 UKR
1989 HUN
1999 POL
1998 FRA
1997 FRA
2000 GER
2002 EGY
1997 GRE
1991 CZE
2002 ESP
2002 CZE
2004 TUR
1996 JPN
2002 EST
1997 EGY
1998 GER
2002 EST
2002 TUR
1997 CRO
2006 AUT
1999 ESP

Year Nation
1994 GER
2002 RUF
1996 COL
1999 CHN
1993 CRO
1996 GRE
1995 JPN
2002 RUF
2000 UKR
1987 ITA
2002 CHN
1993 BLR
2001 GER
2002 TUR
2001 EGY
2003 COL
1997 HUN
1998 GRE
1999 EGY
1999 UKR
1994 ESP

Result

00.38,87
00.39,51
00.39,75
00.40,23
00.40,37
00.40,60
00.40,65
00.40,70
00.40,71
00.40,71
00.40,91
00.40,96
00.40,98
00.41,02
00.41,47
00.41,56
00.41,61
00.41,80
00.41,91
00.42,07
00.42,12
00.42,39
00.42,50
00.43,17
00.43,57
00.43,72
00.43,97
00.45,21
00.45,53
00.45,68

Result

00.34,36
00.35,04
00.35,65
00.35,78
00.35,78
00.35,80
00.35,85
00.36,00
00.36,28
00.36,29
00.36,32
00.36,39
00.36,45
00.36,56
00.36,97
00.37,02
00.37,11
00.37,15
00.37,49
00.37,50
00.37,60



DSQ

100 meters Bi Fins Women
Rank

DSQ
DSQ

100 meters Bi Fins Men
Rank

22 TUR00007
23 ESP00035
24 HUNO0047
25EST00040
26 SVK00009
27 SVK00007
28 KUWO00002
29 KUWO00006
CRO00039

License
1 HUNOO0035
2 TPE00038
3 UKR00003
4 HUNO0038
5 RUS00059

ResultSiteWC

Can BATIR

David ASIN MENES
Kornel GRUBER
Aleksei POPOV
Benjamin BARCZI
Jakub KOZMER

Yousef ALASKARI
Abdulahman BUGHAITH
Mihael SESTAK

Name

Petra SENANSZKY
Pin-Li HE

Iryna PIKINER
Krisztina VARGA
luliia GRIGOREVA

6 GREF0100046 Aikaterini MANIATI

7 UKR00002
8 SVK00002
9 RUS00054
10COL00013
11 POL0O0038
12 COL00011
13 FRA00049
14 JPN0O0038
15TURO0014
16 JPNO0040
17 ESP00043
18 ESP00042
19 SVKO00003
20 CRO00043
21 FRA00050
22 TUR0O017
23 EST00039
24 CRO00041
25 AUT00006
26 ECU00002
KORO00060
AUTO00005

License

Yevheniia TYMOSHENKO
Zuzana HRASKOVA

lana MARTYNOVA

Diana Paola MORENO
Antonina DUDEK

Cindy MEJIA

Alycia KLEIN

Shiho MATSUDA

Azra Zeynep ERTUNC
Nana TAKATSU

Julia LAUGE DOMENECH
Sonia FARGAS MEXIA
Nina GABALOVA

Eva DRAGOJA

Ariane JACQUES

Buse CELIKER

Maria NAZAROVA

Anita CAVUZIC

Anna BENIGNI

Jereley Salome RAMIREZ FREIRE

Minji CHOI
Vanessa LEIRICH

Name

1 GREF0100041 Stylianos CHATZIILIADIS

2POL00034
3 HUNOO0049
4 UKR00005
5 RUSO00039
6 RUS00040

Szymon KROPIDLOWSKI
Peter HOLODA

Danylo KOLODIAZHNYI
Aleksei FEDKIN

lurii SHARYKIN

7 GREF0100036 Christos loannis BONIAS

7 HUNOOO50

9 UKR00007
10 BLR00002
11 EGY00003
12 FRA00062
13 COL00026
14 COLO0039
15 ECU00004
16
17 TURO0012
18 SVK00006
19 JPN00034
20 ESP00034

Kelen CSEPLO

Viktor RIEPIN

Dmitry GAVRILOV

Ahmed EHAB IBRAHIM

Adrien GHIRARDI

Salgado BRAYAN

Julio GALOFRE

William Alex BIRKETT FERAUD
383 Youssef NEFFATI

Yigit Kaan KUSTEMIR

Lukas KALNIK

Yoshihiro ASO

Jose Antonio ALONSO TELLEZ
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1998 TUR
1996 ESP
1998 HUN
2003 EST
2004 SVK
2003 SVK
1994 KUW
2004 KUW
2002 CRO

Year Nation
1994 HUN
1996 TPE
1990 UKR
1996 HUN
2000 RUF
2005 GRE
2002 UKR
1999 SVK
2002 RUF
1991 COL
2005 POL
1992 COL
1996 FRA
1991 JPN
2004 TUR
1999 JPN
2001 ESP
1998 ESP
1998 SVK
2001 CRO
2002 FRA
2002 TUR
2000 EST
1995 CRO
2006 AUT
1999 ECU
1992 KOR
2004 AUT

Year Nation
1996 GRE
2002 POL
1996 HUN
1995 UKR
2002 RUF
2000 RUF
1998 GRE
2003 HUN
1999 UKR
1992 BLR
2004 EGY
1997 FRA
2002 COL
1987 COL
2002 ECU
2001 TUN
2001 TUR
2001 SVK
1985 JPN
1988 ESP

00.37,62
00.38,22
00.38,23
00.38,28
00.38,60
00.39,06
00.51,00
00.51,74

Result

00.46,85
00.48,45
00.48,76
00.48,80
00.48,82
00.49,10
00.49,47
00.49,55
00.49,79
00.50,07
00.50,08
00.50,24
00.50,38
00.50,82
00.51,09
00.51,14
00.51,18
00.51,32
00.51,55
00.51,66
00.51,74
00.51,79
00.52,98
00.53,05
00.53,26
00.54,62

Result

00.41,93
00.42,06
00.42,27
00.42,32
00.42,62
00.42,67
00.42,83
00.42,83
00.42,90
00.42,99
00.43,74
00.43,87
00.44,05
00.44,41
00.44,54
00.44,56
00.44,72
00.44,87
00.44,95
00.45,14



DSQ
DSQ

400 meters Surface Women
Rank

400 meters Surface Men
Rank

21 EGY00012
22 ESP00037
23 SVK00008
24 CRO00040
25 AUT00003
26 CZE00002
27 UzZB00003
28 KGZ00004
29 KAZ00003
30 ECUO00003
31 KUWO00003
32 KUWO00007
TURO00010
KAZ00002

License
1 RUS00050
2 UKRO00011
3 GER00040
4 CHNO0008
5 UKR00014
6 HUNO00044
7 GER00042
8 RUS00056
9 CHNO00009
10 EGY00002
11 HUNOOO41
12 ESP00046
13 AUT00002
14 EGY00005
15 FRA00034
16 COL00025
17 COL00006
18 FRA00045
19 CZE00005
20 EST00036
21 AUT00004
22 EST00038
23 CRO00042

License
1 HUNOO0037
2 UKR00004
3 HUN00045
4 FRA00038
5 KOR00047
6 GER00038

ResultSiteWC
Marwan ASKAR

Fernando GARROTE ESCALANTE

Simon SOSKA

Matej BOSAK

Patrick SCHMIDT
David MUSIL

Anatoly ALEKSEVNIN
Asylbek USENKANOV
llya CHSHIBRIK
Gianluca Francesco CHABLA
Mansoor ALMANSOOR
Salman QALI

Ismail KARA

Yegor MAKESHIN

Name

Mariia PATLASOVA
Anastasiia ANTONIAK
Johanna SCHIKORA
Sijia CHEN

Sofila HRECHKO

Anita Petra SZABO

Elena POSCHART
Kseniia SIDORKINA
Yiting SUN

Gamila ALY HASSAN
Lilla Greta BLASZAK

Irati LAKUNZA ELIZALDE
Eva-Maria UNGER

Nada MAGDY HAGRASS
Manon DOUYERE

Juana CORTES

Maria Clara LOPERA OROZCO

Victoria PINATEL

Alzbeta HNATHOVA
Anastassia Anna KUNITSONA
Anna-Lena DEUSCH

Carmel UIBOPUU

Nika CERBA

Name

Istvan Alex MOZSAR
Oleksii ZAKHAROV
Adam BUKOR

Hugo MEYER
Youngjoong YOON
Robert GOLENIA

7 GREF0100037 Antonios TSOUROUNAKIS

8 RUS00041

9 RUS00036
10 TUROO006
11 GER00036
12 FRA00041
13 COL00028
14 CZEO0004
15 AUT00007
16 UKR0O0008
17 COL00010
18 1TA00035
19 ESP00041
20 TPEO0O039

Konstantin PAKHOMOV
Aleksandr KHUDY SHKIN
Derin TOPARLAK

Justus MOERSTEDT
Colas ZUGMEYER
Alexander JIMENEZ

Filip LATAL

Geza EISSERER
Volodymyr SUSHCHENKO
Giraldo JUAN SEBASTIAN
Gianluca ALLEGRETTI
Josu SARASOLA MUGIKA
Po-Han CHEN
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1999 EGY
2000 ESP
2003 SVK
1996 CRO
1998 AUT
1997 CZE
2000UzB
1999 KGZ
1999 KAZ
2001 ECU
1984 KUW
1994 KUW
2002 TUR
2002 KAZ

Year Nation
1999 RUF
1997 UKR
2002 GER
1999 CHN
2005 UKR
2001 HUN
1993 GER
2004 RUF
1994 CHN
2005 EGY
2000 HUN
1996 ESP
1995 AUT
2005 EGY
1999 FRA
1998 COL
1999 COL
2004 FRA
2002 CZE
1994 EST
2002 AUT
2001 EST
2003 CRO

Year Nation
2000 HUN
2001 UKR
1999 HUN
1998 FRA
1984 KOR
2000 GER
1988 GRE
2003 RUF
2002 RUF
1997 TUR
2001 GER
2001 FRA
1993 COL
2002 CZE
1994 AUT
2003 UKR
2003 COL
1994 ITA
1996 ESP
2001 TPE

00.45,31
00.45,49
00.45,73
00.45,78
00.45,94
00.46,07
00.46,43
00.47,92
00.48,19
00.49,13
00.49,59
00.52,22

Result

03.18,89
03.19,66
03.20,32
03.20,81
03.21,09
03.21,25
03.21,71
03.21,75
03.21,92
03.23,20
03.23,42
03.24,04
03.24,35
03.26,05
03.27,79
03.27,99
03.29,87
03.31,73
03.31,93
03.34,12
03.39,80
03.43,15
04.03,03

Result

02.59,88
03.01,00
03.01,37
03.01,63
03.01,64
03.02,15
03.03,66
03.04,09
03.04,22
03.04,33
03.04,91
03.04,95
03.05,11
03.05,15
03.06,45
03.07,28
03.07,93
03.09,13
03.12,10
03.14,06



ResultSiteWC

21 CZE0O0006 Matyas KUBICEK
22 MEX00002 Salvador Yered BADILLO ENRIQUEZ
23 CRO00036 Vid STIPKOVIC
24 ESP00039 Carlos RIVERA CASALINS
25 CR0O00038 Jan KRNJAK
26 SRB00002 Andrej MATIC
4 x 50 meters Surface Mixed
Rank License Name
1 KOREA
KORO00045 Chanyeong KIM
KOR00046 Ziu PARK
KORO00057 Yesol JANG
KORO00053 Uijin SEO
2 CHINA
CHNO00004 Sigian ZHANG
CHNO0O0015 Chengjing SHU
CHNO00012 Yaoyao HU
CHNO00003 Zhihao WANG
3 RUF
RUS00037 Vladimir ZHURAVLEV
RUS00046 Aleksey KAZANTSEV
Aleksandra SKURLATOVA
RUS00049 Ekaterina MIKHAILUSHKINA
4 GREECE
GREF0100035 Anastasios MYLONAKIS
GREF0100045 Eirini DELIGIANNI
GREF0100034 Vasileia TSIGKOIA
GREF0100042 Georgios KALTSOUKALAS
5 UKRAINE
UKR00010 Maksym KHAMBIR
UKR00012 Virsaviia BEREZNA
UKR00006 Viktoriia UVAROVA
UKRO00016 Serhii SMISHCHENKO
6 COLOMBIA
COL00008 Juan David DUQUE
COL00007 Valentina DIAGO MEJIA
COL00016 Retamozo VIVIANA
COL00004 Mauricio FERNANDEZ CASTILLO
7 TURKEY
TURO0008 Omer Faruk SAYDAM
TURO00016 Beril ULKER
TURO00013 Miray TUNCEL
TURO0009 Onur Berke KUYUMCU
8 HUNGARY
HUNOO0047 Kornel GRUBER
HUNO00052 Matthew William HAMLIN
HUNOO0041 Lilla Greta BLASZAK
HUNO0043 Sara SUBA
9 CROATIA
CRO00034 Dora BASSI
CRO00035 Filip STRIKINAC
CRO00041 Anita CAVUZIC
CRO00039 Mihael SESTAK
10 EGYPT
EGY00007 Omar SAYED SHAABAN
EGY00008 Siefeldin AYMAN HASSAN
EGY00009 Maya HAYTHAM MOHAMED
EGY00010 Hadeel MAHMOUD ABDELHAKIM
11 AUSTRIA
AUT00002 Eva-Maria UNGER
AUT00007 Geza EISSERER
AUTO00003 Patrick SCHMIDT
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2003 CZE
1990 MEX
2000 CRO
1997 ESP
2002 CRO
1996 SRB

Year Nation
KOR
1998
2002
1988
2000
CHN
2002
1996
2000
2002
RUF
1993
1989
1997
2001
GRE
1996
1992
1997
2005
UKR
1999
2002
2001
2000
COL
1990
1997
1998
1987
TUR
1999
2004
2002
2002
HUN
1998
1997
2000
2004
CRO
1993
1993
1995
2002
EGY
1999
2001
2002
1997
AUT
1995
1994
1998

03.14,81
03.15,94
03.16,97
03.17,44
03.23,51
03.27,65

Result
01.05,33

01.05,39

01.05,67

01.06,74

01.07,64

01.07,89

01.08,08

01.08,73

01.09,31

01.12,02

01.15,58



DNS

DSQ

05 July 2021 17:00
100 meters Surface Women
Rank

100 meters Surface Men
Rank

DSQ

100 meters Bi Fins Women
Rank

100 meters Bi Fins Men
Rank

400 meters Surface Women
Rank

AUTO00006

ESP00040
ESP00044
ESP00045
ESP00035

POL00035
POL00037
EU0360870
POL00036

License

1 RUS00049
2 CHNO0014
3 CHNO00015
4 UKR00006
5

6 CRO00034
7 COL00024
8 KOR00054

License
1 GER00035
2 RUS00047

3 GREF0100035

4 CRO00035
5RUS00035
6 COL00018
7 JPN0O0035
CHNO0O0006

License
1 HUNOO0035
2 HUN00038
3 UKR00003
4 TPEO0038
5 RUS00059
6 UKR00002

7 GREF0100046

8 SVK00002

License
1 RUS00039
2 RUS00040

3 GREF0100036
4 GREF0100041

5 UKR0O0005
5POL00034
7HUNO0049
8 HUNOO0O50

License
1 RUS00050
2 UKR00011
3 UKR00014

ResultSiteWC

Anna BENIGNI
SPAIN

Jose Antonio PEREZ ROMERO
Ane GONZALEZ FERNANDES
Alicia GONZALVEZ MASEGOSA

David ASIN MENES
POLAND

Filip NOWAK

Kinga MALACHOWSKA
Mateus| SZURMIEJ
Julia MALACHOWSKA

Name

Ekaterina MIKHAILUSHKINA
Yichuan XU

Chengjing SHU

Viktoriia UVAROVA
Aleksandra SKURLATOVA
Dora BASSI

Paula Alejandra AGUIRRE
Yejin MOON

Name

Max POSCHART

Egor KACHMASHEV
Anastasios MYLONAKIS
Filip STRIKINAC

Vasilii PUSHKAREV

Juan Camilo RODRIGUEZ
Kohki UENO

Yongan SHAN

Name

Petra SENANSZKY
Krisztina VARGA

Iryna PIKINER

Pin-Li HE

luliia GRIGOREVA
Yevheniia TYMOSHENKO
Aikaterini MANIATI
Zuzana HRASKOVA

Name

Aleksei FEDKIN

lurii SHARYKIN

Christos loannis BONIAS
Stylianos CHATZIILIADIS
Danylo KOLODIAZHNYI
Szymon KROPIDLOWSKI
Peter HOLODA

Kelen CSEPLO

Name

Mariia PATLASOVA
Anastasiia ANTONIAK
Sofila HRECHKO
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2006
ESP
1994
2002
1999
1996
POL
1997
1999
1985
1999

Year Nation
2001 RUF
1992 CHN
1996 CHN
2001 UKR
1997 RUF
1993 CRO
1999 COL
2001 KOR

Year Nation
1994 GER
2002 RUF
1996 GRE
1993 CRO
2002 RUF
1996 COL
1995 JPN
1999 CHN

Year Nation
1994 HUN
1996 HUN
1990 UKR
1996 TPE
2000 RUF
2002 UKR
2005 GRE
1999 SVK

Year Nation
2002 RUF
2000 RUF
1998 GRE
1996 GRE
1995 UKR
2002 POL
1996 HUN
2003 HUN

Year Nation
1999 RUF
1997 UKR
2005 UKR

Result

00.38,02
00.39,15
00.39,51
00.39,53
00.39,91
00.39,99
00.40,06
00.40,07

Result

00.34,15
00.34,84
00.35,37
00.35,62
00.35,84
00.36,30
00.36,49

Result

00.45,42
00.47,23
00.48,23
00.48,49
00.48,65
00.49,26
00.49,27
00.49,31

Result

00.41,77
00.41,78
00.42,05
00.42,17
00.42,29
00.42,29
00.42,42
00.42,84

Result

03.12,16
03.17,52
03.18,08



400 meters Surface Men
Rank

4 x 50 meters Surface Mixed
Rank

06 July 2021 9:30
100 meters Immersion Women

ResultSiteWC

4 RUS00056
5 HUNO0044
6 CHNO0008
7 GER00040
8 GER00042

License
1 UKR0O0004
2 HUN00037
3 HUN00045
4 FRA00038
5 RUS00041
6 KOR00047
7 GER00038
8 GREF0100037

License
1
CHNO00004
CHNO00015
CHNO00012
CHNO00005
2
RUS00037
RUS00046

RUS00049

3
KORO00045
KORO00046
KORO00057
KORO00053

4
COL00008
COL00024
COL00005
COL00004

5
GREF0100035
GREF0100045
GREF0100034
GREF0100042

6
UKRO00010
UKR00012
UKRO00006
UKRO00016

7
TUROO008
TURO00016
TURO00013
TUROO009

8
HUNO0047
HUNOO0052
HUNO00043
HUNOO0O038

Kseniia SIDORKINA
Anita Petra SZABO
Sijia CHEN

Johanna SCHIKORA
Elena POSCHART

Name

Oleksii ZAKHAROV

Istvan Alex MOZSAR
Adam BUKOR

Hugo MEYER

Konstantin PAKHOMOQV
Youngjoong YOON

Robert GOLENIA

Antonios TSOUROUNAKIS

Name

CHINA

Sigian ZHANG

Chengjing SHU

Yaoyao HU

Zhenbo TONG

RUF

Vladimir ZHURAVLEV
Aleksey KAZANTSEV
Aleksandra SKURLATOVA
Ekaterina MIKHAILUSHKINA
KOREA

Chanyeong KIM

Ziu PARK

Yesol JANG

Uijin SEO

COLOMBIA

Juan David DUQUE

Paula Alejandra AGUIRRE
Grace FERNANDEZ CASTILLO
Mauricio FERNANDEZ CASTILLO
GREECE

Anastasios MYLONAKIS
Eirini DELIGIANNI
Vasileia TSIGKOIA
Georgios KALTSOUKALAS
UKRAINE

Maksym KHAMBIR
Virsaviia BEREZNA
Viktoriia UVAROVA

Serhii SMISHCHENKO
TURKEY

Omer Faruk SAYDAM
Beril ULKER

Miray TUNCEL

Onur Berke KUYUMCU
HUNGARY

Kornel GRUBER

Matthew William HAMLIN
Sara SUBA

Krisztina VARGA
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2004 RUF
2001 HUN
1999 CHN
2002 GER
1993 GER

Year Nation
2001 UKR
2000 HUN
1999 HUN
1998 FRA
2003 RUF
1984 KOR
2000 GER
1988 GRE

Year Nation
CHN
2002
1996
2000
1996
RUF
1993
1989
1997
2001
KOR
1998
2002
1988
2000
COL
1990
1999
1995
1987
GRE
1996
1992
1997
2005
UKR
1999
2002
2001
2000
TUR
1999
2004
2002
2002
HUN
1998
1997
2004
1996

03.18,30
03.20,53
03.20,97
03.21,83
03.28,18

Result

02.59,33
02.59,54
03.01,66
03.02,05
03.02,74
03.03,02
03.03,16
03.04,46

Result
01.03,97

01.04,14

01.05,04

01.05,44

01.05,99

01.06,98

01.07,98

01.08,48



Rank

DSQ

100 meters Immersion Men
Rank

DSQ

200 meters Surface Women
Rank

License
1 CHNO0O0015
2 RUS00057
3 FRA00037
4 CHNO0011
5 RUS00052
6 KOR00058
7 KOR00059
8 EST00036
9 COL00023
10 COL00032
11 EST00037
12 FRA00046

13 GREF0100047

14 GER00041
15 CRO00041
16 GER00043
17 KGZ00002

GREF0100044

License
1 RUS00042
2 CHNO0006
3 KOR00050
4 KOR00049
5 RUS00037

6 GREF0100036

7 ESP00038
8 UKR00010
8 ESP00036
10 EST00040
11 COL00027
12 GER00039
13 EGY00007
14 COLO0014
15TURO0015
16 KAZ00003
17 TUR0O008
18 UZB00003
CHNOO0005

License
1 RUS00050
2 UKR00014
3 RUS00049
4 CHNO0014
5 CRO00034
6 UKR0O0015
7 HUNO0039

8 GREF0100045

9 FRA00036
10 EGY00002
11 HUNOOO043
12 CRO00037
13 ESP00046
14 FRA00047
15 KORO00056
16 CZEO0007
17 COL00016
18 COL00019
19 GER00040

ResultSiteWC

Name

Chengjing SHU

Alena PARSHINA

Maiwenn HAMON

Peiyao XIN

Elena LOPATINA

Eunkyoung KIM

Minyoung JUNG

Anastassia Anna KUNITSONA
Maria Camila AGUIRRE

Mora MICHELL

Ann Ly Maiki PARTS

Anais VERGER

Christina loanna SKYLOURAKI
Michele RUETZE

Anita CAVUZIC

Lisa DETHLOFF

Anastasia FROLOVA

Sofia KTENA

Name

Stepan VOROBYEV
Yongan SHAN

Taeho PARK

Kwanho LEE

Vladimir ZHURAVLEV
Christos loannis BONIAS
Oier IRISARRI RODRIGUEZ
Maksym KHAMBIR

Daniel LAMA GARCIA
Aleksei POPOV

Tovar MARLON VLADIMIR
Sidney ZEUNER

Omar SAYED SHAABAN
Pava BREYNER

Yigit YILMAZ

llya CHSHIBRIK

Omer Faruk SAYDAM
Anatoly ALEKSEVNIN
Zhenbo TONG

Name

Mariia PATLASOVA

Sofiia HRECHKO

Ekaterina MIKHAILUSHKINA
Yichuan XU

Dora BASSI

Anastasiia MAKARENKO
Csilla KAROLYI

Eirini DELIGIANNI

Pauline GERARD RENISSAC
Gamila ALY HASSAN

Sara SUBA

Valentina CAFOLLA

Irati LAKUNZA ELIZALDE
Alizee STEIN

Eunseo LEE

Barbora SLADECKOVA
Retamozo VIVIANA

Ruiz MERCEDES

Johanna SCHIKORA
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Year Nation
1996 CHN
1999 RUF
2003 FRA
1993 CHN
2001 RUF
1995 KOR
1999 KOR
1994 EST
2001 COL
1999 COL
2002 EST
2000 FRA
2004 GRE
2000 GER
1995 CRO
1998 GER
1999 KGZ
1986 GRE

Year Nation
2001 RUF
1999 CHN
1997 KOR
1989 KOR
1993 RUF
1998 GRE
2002 ESP
1999 UKR
1998 ESP
2003 EST
1998 COL
1996 GER
1999 EGY
1992 COL
2003 TUR
1999 KAZ
1999 TUR
2000 UZB
1996 CHN

Year Nation
1999 RUF
2005 UKR
2001 RUF
1992 CHN
1993 CRO
2006 UKR
1989 HUN
1992 GRE
1998 FRA
2005 EGY
2004 HUN
1997 CRO
1996 ESP
2003 FRA
2001 KOR
1991 CZE
1998 COL
2001 COL
2002 GER

Result

00.36,83
00.37,01
00.37,46
00.37,66
00.37,84
00.38,00
00.38,27
00.39,22
00.39,38
00.39,69
00.39,88
00.39,98
00.40,14
00.40,33
00.40,48
00.42,70
00.51,97

Result

00.32,55
00.32,59
00.32,78
00.32,86
00.32,94
00.33,68
00.34,86
00.35,07
00.35,07
00.35,11
00.35,72
00.35,76
00.35,95
00.36,37
00.36,68
00.37,88
00.38,16
00.39,28

Result

01.29,21
01.31,61
01.31,96
01.31,97
01.32,30
01.32,37
01.32,67
01.32,76
01.32,91
01.33,27
01.33,38
01.33,74
01.34,29
01.34,34
01.34,39
01.34,43
01.34,70
01.35,58
01.36,09



200 meters Surface Men
Rank

200 meters Bi Fins Women
Rank

200 meters Bi Fins Men
Rank

20 EGY00009
21 ESP00044
22 CHNO0015
23 AUT00006
24 EST00035
25TURO00016
26 AUT00004

License
1 GER00035
2 HUNOO0045
3 FRA00038
4 BLR0O0003
5RUS00047
6 UKR00004
7 HUNOOO37
8 COL00003
9 CZE00004
101TA00034
11 RUS00036
12 UKR00013

13 GREF0100037

14 GER00O036
15 CHNOO003
16 COL00030
17 ESP00041
18 EGY00008
19 MEX00002
20 ESP00035
21 TUR00007
22 SVK00009
23 CRO00039
24 CRO00038
25 KUWO00006

License
1 RUS00054
2 HUN00038
3 HUNO00046
4 RUS00059
5 UKR00009

6 GREF0100046

7 SVK00002

8 COL00011

9 UKR00003
10 ESP00042
11 TPEOOO38
12 CZEO00003
13 TURO0014
14 COL00017
15 AUT00005
16 ESP00043
17 JPN0O0040
18 TUR0O0017
19 ECU00002
20 CRO00043
21 CRO00042

License
1 KOR00052

ResultSiteWC

Maya HAYTHAM MOHAMED
Ane GONZALEZ FERNANDES
Chengjing SHU

Anna BENIGNI

Johanna JOHANSON

Beril ULKER

Anna-Lena DEUSCH

Name

Max POSCHART
Adam BUKOR

Hugo MEYER
Aliaksandr BIAZMEN
Egor KACHMASHEV
Oleksii ZAKHAROV
Istvan Alex MOZSAR

Ocampo Lozada JUAN FERNANDO

Filip LATAL

Stefano FIGINI

Aleksandr KHUDY SHKIN
Yevhenii PALAMARCHUK
Antonios TSOUROUNAKIS
Justus MOERSTEDT
Zhihao WANG

Gomez Casanova JUAN
Josu SARASOLA MUGIKA
Siefeldin AYMAN HASSAN

Salvador Yered BADILLO ENRIQUEZ

David ASIN MENES
Can BATIR

Benjamin BARCZI
Mihael SESTAK

Jan KRNJAK
Abdulahman BUGHAITH

Name

lana MARTYNOVA
Krisztina VARGA
Csenge STADLER
luliia GRIGOREVA
Sofila LAMAKH
Aikaterini MANIATI
Zuzana HRASKOVA
Cindy MEJIA

Iryna PIKINER

Sonia FARGAS MEXIA
Pin-Li HE

Adela SVOMOVA

Azra Zeynep ERTUNC
Rincon ARANTXA
Vanessa LEIRICH
Julia LAUGE DOMENECH
Nana TAKATSU

Buse CELIKER

Jereley Salome RAMIREZ FREIRE

Eva DRAGOJA
Nika CERBA

Name
Seongchun PARK
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2002 EGY
2002 ESP
1996 CHN
2006 AUT
2002 EST
2004 TUR
2002 AUT

Year Nation
1994 GER
1999 HUN
1998 FRA
1993 BLR
2002 RUF
2001 UKR
2000 HUN
1994 COL
2002 CZE
1987 ITA
2002 RUF
2004 UKR
1988 GRE
2001 GER
2002 CHN
1999 COL
1996 ESP
2001 EGY
1990 MEX
1996 ESP
1998 TUR
2004 SVK
2002 CRO
2002 CRO
2004 KUW

Year Nation
2002 RUF
1996 HUN
2002 HUN
2000 RUF
2005 UKR
2005 GRE
1999 SVK
1992 COL
1990 UKR
1998 ESP
1996 TPE
2002 CZE
2004 TUR
1997 COL
2004 AUT
2001 ESP
1999 JPN
2002 TUR
1999 ECU
2001 CRO
2003 CRO

Year Nation
1999 KOR

01.36,45
01.36,68
01.36,90
01.38,08
01.38,39
01.38,50
01.42,93

Result

01.21,22
01.21,63
01.21,85
01.21,88
01.22,18
01.22,34
01.22,39
01.22,42
01.22,49
01.22,78
01.22,98
01.23,22
01.23,77
01.23,81
01.24,82
01.26,54
01.26,89
01.27,35
01.27,70
01.27,80
01.27,89
01.29,97
01.30,83
01.31,71
02.03,19

Result

01.47,82
01.48,81
01.49,02
01.49,19
01.49,91
01.50,30
01.50,37
01.51,03
01.51,23
01.52,16
01.52,35
01.52,58
01.52,65
01.54,05
01.54,29
01.54,50
01.54,62
01.55,17
01.57,36
01.58,16
02.03,74

Result
01.36,23



1500 meters Surface Women
Rank

1500 meters Surface Men
Rank

ResultSiteWC

2 GREF0100038 Christos KALAITZOPOULOS

3 HUNOOO50
4 COL00029
5BLR00002
6 KOR00051
7HUNO0048

8 GREF0100039

9 RUS00039
10 FRA00043
11 RUS00045
12 UKRO0O005
13 EGY00003
14 TUR00012
15 COL00026
16 ESP00034
17 CZE00002
18 EGY00012
19 SVK00006
20 TUROOO11
21 KAZ00002
22
23 ESP00037
24 FRA00042
25 CRO00040
26 SVK00008
27 AUT00003
28 ECUO00003
29 KGZ00004
30 UKRO00O7
31 KUWO00005
32 KUWO00002

License
1 GER00040
2 EGY00005
3 GER00042
4 RUS00060
5 EGY00002
6 RUS00056
7 AUT00002
8 COL00025
9 CHNO00008
10 COL00009
11 CZE00005
12 EST00038

License
1 TUROO006
2 HUNO00053
3 RUS00043
4 RUS00041
5COL00031
6 COL00022
7 GER00037
8 AUT00007
9 ESP00039
10 TPEOO039
111TA00035

12 GREF0100040

13 FRA00044
14 CZEO0006

Kelen CSEPLO

Salazar MATEO

Dmitry GAVRILOV

Minkyoung KIM

Bence LENGYELTOTI
Paraskevas KALAITZOPOULOS
Aleksei FEDKIN

Yan PLOTZE

Dmitrii KURAKO

Danylo KOLODIAZHNYI
Ahmed EHAB IBRAHIM

Yigit Kaan KUSTEMIR

Salgado BRAYAN

Jose Antonio ALONSO TELLEZ
David MUSIL

Marwan ASKAR

Lukas KALNIK

Cengizhan SAHIN

Yegor MAKESHIN

383 Youssef NEFFATI

Fernando GARROTE ESCALANTE
Clement BATTE

Matej BOSAK

Simon SOSKA

Patrick SCHMIDT

Gianluca Francesco CHABLA
Asylbek USENKANOV

Viktor RIEPIN

Jaafar BOULAND

Yousef ALASKARI

Name

Johanna SCHIKORA
Nada MAGDY HAGRASS
Elena POSCHART
Ekaterina ZANOSKINA
Gamila ALY HASSAN
Kseniia SIDORKINA
Eva-Maria UNGER
Juana CORTES

Sijia CHEN

Melany ECHEVERRI
Alzbeta HNATHOVA
Carmel UIBOPUU

Name

Derin TOPARLAK

Sandor PAZMANYI

lakov STRYUKOV
Konstantin PAKHOMOV
Alonso Rojas JONATHAN ESTEBAN
Juan Sebastian AGUIRRE
Duncan GAIDA

Geza EISSERER

Carlos RIVERA CASALINS
Po-Han CHEN

Gianluca ALLEGRETTI
Marios ARMOUTSIS
Morgan PONTAL

Matyas KUBICEK
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2003 GRE
2003 HUN
1998 COL
1992 BLR
2003 KOR
2001 HUN
2003 GRE
2002 RUF
2001 FRA
1995 RUF
1995 UKR
2004 EGY
2001 TUR
2002 COL
1988 ESP
1997 CZE
1999 EGY
2001 SVK
2002 TUR
2002 KAZ
2001 TUN
2000 ESP
2000 FRA
1996 CRO
2003 SVK
1998 AUT
2001 ECU
1999 KGZ
1999 UKR
1992 KUW
1994 KUW

Year Nation
2002 GER
2005 EGY
1993 GER
2001 RUF
2005 EGY
2004 RUF
1995 AUT
1998 COL
1999 CHN
2001 COL
2002 CZE
2001 EST

Year Nation
1997 TUR
2004 HUN
1997 RUF
2003 RUF
1999 COL
1993 COL
2001 GER
1994 AUT
1997 ESP
2001 TPE
1994 ITA
2000 GRE
2002 FRA
2003 CZE

01.36,59
01.36,61
01.36,95
01.37,19
01.37,30
01.37,40
01.37,61
01.37,98
01.38,10
01.38,30
01.38,45
01.38,55
01.39,37
01.39,48
01.39,77
01.40,14
01.40,71
01.41,22
01.41,93
01.42,14
01.42,30
01.42,36
01.42,46
01.42,77
01.43,33
01.43,49
01.46,73
01.52,08
01.59,93
02.04,94
02.06,94

Result

13.22,91
13.36,99
13.40,44
13.40,55
13.49,38
13.54,80
13.56,13
14.05,65
14.06,47
14.41,25
14.45,65
14.53,42

Result

12.38,27
12.43,71
12.45,31
12.46,84
12.53,66
12.56,42
12.57,03
13.01,40
13.02,66
13.06,86
13.08,62
13.08,79
13.13,73
13.40,54



4 x 100 meters Bi Fins Mixed

ResultSiteWC

Rank License Name
1 UKRAINE
UKR00007 Viktor RIEPIN
UKR00002 Yevheniia TYMOSHENKO
UKR00003 Iryna PIKINER
UKR00005 Danylo KOLODIAZHNYI
2 RUF
RUS00040 lurii SHARYKIN
markina Vlada MARKINA
RUS00055 Valeriia ANDREEVA
RUS00039 Aleksei FEDKIN
3 HUNGARY
HUNOO0049 Peter HOLODA
HUNOO0035 Petra SENANSZKY
HUNOO0038 Krisztina VARGA
HUNO00052 Matthew William HAMLIN
4 POLAND
POL00034 Szymon KROPIDLOWSKI
POL00038 Antonina DUDEK
EU0360870 Mateusl SZURMIEJ
POL00037 Kinga MALACHOWSKA
5 FRANCE
FRA00049 Alycia KLEIN
FRA00062 Adrien GHIRARDI
FRA00051 Constantin DENJEAN
FRA00050 Ariane JACQUES
6 COLOMBIA
COL00015 Frank RAMIREZ
COL00006 Maria Clara LOPERA OROZCO
COL00013 Diana Paola MORENO
COL00039 Julio GALOFRE
7 GREECE
GREF0100041 Stylianos CHATZIILIADIS
GREF0100044 Sofia KTENA
GREF0100046 Aikaterini MANIATI
GREF0100036 Christos loannis BONIAS
8 SLOVAKIA
SVK00006 Lukas KALNIK
SVK00003 Nina GABALOVA
SVK00002 Zuzana HRASKOVA
SVK00008 Simon SOSKA
9 TURKEY
TURO00010 Ismail KARA
TURO00014 Azra Zeynep ERTUNC
TURO00017 Buse CELIKER
TURO00012 Yigit Kaan KUSTEMIR
10 SPAIN
ESP00034 Jose Antonio ALONSO TELLEZ
ESP00037 Fernando GARROTE ESCALANTE
ESP00042 Sonia FARGAS MEXIA
ESP00043 Julia LAUGE DOMENECH
11 CROATIA
CRO00036 Vid STIPKOVIC
CRO00040 Matej BOSAK
CRO00043 Eva DRAGOJA
CRO00037 Valentina CAFOLLA
12 CZECH REPUBLIC
CZE00003 Adela SVOMOVA
CZEO00006 Matyas KUBICEK
CZEO00007 Barbora SLADECKOVA
CZE00002 David MUSIL
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Year Nation
UKR
1999
2002
1990
1995
RUF
2000
2003
2000
2002
HUN
1996
1994
1996
1997
POL
2002
2005
1985
1999
FRA
1996
1997
2002
2002
COL
1995
1999
1991
1987
GRE
1996
1986
2005
1998
SVK
2001
1998
1999
2003
TUR
2002
2004
2002
2001
ESP
1988
2000
1998
2001
CRO
2000
1996
2001
1997
CZE
2002
2003
1991
1997

Result
03.01,66

03.04,68

03.04,95

03.07,44

03.07,96

03.08,08

03.08,89

03.08,96

03.09,44

03.11,98

03.12,46

03.14,51



100 meters Immersion Men
Rank

06 July 2021 17:00
100 meters Immersion Women
Rank

DSQ

100 meters Immersion Men
Rank

200 meters Surface Women
Rank

200 meters Surface Men
Rank

200 meters Bi Fins Women
Rank

ResultSiteWC

13
AUTO00006
AUT00007
AUTO00005
AUTO00003

License
1 UKR00010
2 ESP00036

License
1 CHNO0015
2 RUS00057
3 RUS00052
4 KOR00058
5 FRA00037
6 KOR00059
7 COL00023

CHNO00011

License
1 CHNOO006
2 KOR00050
3 RUS00042
4 KOR00049
5 RUS00037
6 GREF0100036
7 UKR0O0010
8 ESP00038

License
1 RUS00049
2 RUS00050
3 CHNO00014
4 UKR00015
5 UKR00014
6 CRO00034
7 HUNO0039
8 GREF0100045

License
1 HUNOO0045
2 RUS00047
3 UKR00004
4 GER00035
5 FRA00038
6 HUNO00037
7 BLR00003
8 COL00003

License
1 HUNOOO038
2 GREF0100046
3 RUS00054
4 UKR00009

AUSTRIA

Anna BENIGNI
Geza EISSERER
Vanessa LEIRICH
Patrick SCHMIDT

Name
Maksym KHAMBIR
Daniel LAMA GARCIA

Name

Chengjing SHU

Alena PARSHINA
Elena LOPATINA
Eunkyoung KIM
Maiwenn HAMON
Minyoung JUNG

Maria Camila AGUIRRE
Peiyao XIN

Name

Yongan SHAN

Taeho PARK

Stepan VOROBYEV
Kwanho LEE

Vladimir ZHURAVLEV
Christos loannis BONIAS
Maksym KHAMBIR

Oier IRISARRI RODRIGUEZ

Name

Ekaterina MIKHAILUSHKINA
Mariia PATLASOVA

Yichuan XU

Anastasiia MAKARENKO
Sofila HRECHKO

Dora BASSI

Csilla KAROLYI

Eirini DELIGIANNI

Name

Adam BUKOR

Egor KACHMASHEV

Oleksii ZAKHARQOV

Max POSCHART

Hugo MEYER

Istvan Alex MOZSAR

Aliaksandr BIAZMEN

Ocampo Lozada JUAN FERNANDO

Name

Krisztina VARGA
Aikaterini MANIATI
lana MARTYNOVA
Sofila LAMAKH
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AUT
2006
1994
2004
1998

Year Nation
1999 UKR
1998 ESP

Year Nation
1996 CHN
1999 RUF
2001 RUF
1995 KOR
2003 FRA
1999 KOR
2001 COL
1993 CHN

Year Nation
1999 CHN
1997 KOR
2001 RUF
1989 KOR
1993 RUF
1998 GRE
1999 UKR
2002 ESP

Year Nation
2001 RUF
1999 RUF
1992 CHN
2006 UKR
2005 UKR
1993 CRO
1989 HUN
1992 GRE

Year Nation
1999 HUN
2002 RUF
2001 UKR
1994 GER
1998 FRA
2000 HUN
1993 BLR
1994 COL

Year Nation
1996 HUN
2005 GRE
2002 RUF
2005 UKR

03.17,98

Result
00.34,65
00.35,35

Result

00.36,29
00.36,35
00.37,06
00.37,17
00.37,62
00.37,88
00.39,18

Result

00.32,16
00.32,47
00.32,72
00.32,76
00.32,99
00.33,79
00.34,36
00.34,65

Result

01.27,27
01.27,40
01.30,20
01.31,80
01.31,87
01.32,49
01.32,58
01.32,91

Result

01.20,44
01.20,68
01.20,89
01.21,15
01.21,34
01.21,59
01.21,84
01.22,07

Result

01.45,78
01.47,23
01.47,59
01.48,01



200 meters Bi Fins Men
Rank

1500 meters Surface Women
Rank

1500 meters Surface Men
Rank

4 x 100 meters Bi Fins Mixed
Rank

ResultSiteWC

5 RUS00059
6 SVK00002
7 HUNO0046
8 COL00011

License
1 GREF0100038
2 HUN00048
3 HUNO00050
4 KOR00051
5 BLR00002
6 KOR00052
7 GREF0100039
8 COL00029

License
1 GER00040
2 EGYO00005
3 GER00042
4 RUS00060
5 EGY00002
6 RUS00056
7 AUT00002
8 COL00025
9 CHNO0008
10 COLO0009
11 CZEO0005
12 EST00038

License
1 TUROO006
2 HUN00053
3 RUS00043
4 RUS00041
5COL00031
6 COL00022
7 GER00037
8 AUT00007
9 ESP00039
10 TPE0OO039
11ITA00035
12 GREF0100040
13 FRA00044
14 CZE00006

License
1
HUNO00049
HUNO0O0050
HUNO00038
HUNO00035
2
RUS00040
RUS00054
RUS00059
RUS00039
3
UKRO00007
UKR00002

luliia GRIGOREVA
Zuzana HRASKOVA
Csenge STADLER
Cindy MEJIA

Name

Christos KALAITZOPOULOS
Bence LENGYELTOTI

Kelen CSEPLO
Minkyoung KIM
Dmitry GAVRILOV
Seongchun PARK

Paraskevas KALAITZOPOULOS

Salazar MATEO

Name
Johanna SCHIKORA

Nada MAGDY HAGRASS

Elena POSCHART

Ekaterina ZANOSKINA
Gamila ALY HASSAN

Kseniia SIDORKINA
Eva-Maria UNGER
Juana CORTES
Sijia CHEN

Melany ECHEVERRI
Alzbeta HNATHOVA
Carmel UIBOPUU

Name

Derin TOPARLAK
Sandor PAZMANYI
lakov STRYUKOV

Konstantin PAKHOMOV
Alonso Rojas JONATHAN ESTEBAN
Juan Sebastian AGUIRRE

Duncan GAIDA
Geza EISSERER

Carlos RIVERA CASALINS

Po-Han CHEN

Gianluca ALLEGRETTI

Marios ARMOUTSIS
Morgan PONTAL
Matyas KUBICEK

Name

HUNGARY

Peter HOLODA
Kelen CSEPLO
Krisztina VARGA
Petra SENANSZKY
RUF

lurii SHARYKIN
lana MARTYNOVA
luliia GRIGOREVA
Aleksei FEDKIN
UKRAINE

Viktor RIEPIN

Yevheniia TYMOSHENKO
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2000 RUF
1999 SVK
2002 HUN
1992 COL

Year Nation

2003 GRE
2001 HUN
2003 HUN
2003 KOR
1992 BLR
1999 KOR
2003 GRE
1998 COL

Year Nation

2002 GER
2005EGY
1993 GER
2001 RUF
2005EGY
2004 RUF
1995 AUT
1998 COL
1999 CHN
2001 COL
2002 CZE
2001 EST

Year Nation
1997 TUR
2004 HUN
1997 RUF
2003 RUF
1999 COL
1993 COL
2001 GER
1994 AUT
1997 ESP
2001 TPE
1994 ITA
2000 GRE
2002 FRA
2003 CZE

Year Nation
HUN
1996
2003
1996
1994
RUF
2000
2002
2000
2002
UKR
1999
2002

01.48,30
01.48,57
01.49,43
01.52,11

Result

01.36,05
01.36,99
01.37,03
01.37,23
01.37,39
01.37,82
01.37,98
01.38,04

Result

13.22,91
13.36,99
13.40,44
13.40,55
13.49,38
13.54,80
13.56,13
14.05,65
14.06,47
14.41,25
14.45,65
14.53,42

Result

12.38,27
12.43,71
12.45,31
12.46,84
12.53,66
12.56,42
12.57,03
13.01,40
13.02,66
13.06,86
13.08,62
13.08,79
13.13,73
13.40,54

Result
02.55,34

02.58,15

02.59,87



07 July 2021 9:30
50 meters Surface Women
Rank

DSQ

50 meters Surface Men

4

5

6

7

8

1
2
3
4
5
5
7
8
9

ResultSiteWC

UKR00003
UKR00005

POL00034
POL00038
POL00037
EU0360870

FRAQ00062
FRAO0050
FRAO00043
FRA00049

COL00039
COL00011
COL00013
COL00026

GREF0100041
GREF0100044
GREF0100046
GREF0100036

SVKO00006
SVK00003
SVK00002
SVKO00008

License

RUS00049
KORO00053
COL00005
KORO00057
CHNO00015

FRAO00035
COL00024
GREF0100034

10 UKR0O0012
11 CRO00034
12 CHNO0012
13 POL0O0037
14 CZEO0003
15 GREF0100045
16 POL00036
17 JPNO0036
18 FRA00040
19 JPN00040
20 CRO00037
21 ESP00045
22 ESP00044
23 EGY00009
24 EST00035
25TURO00013
26 AUT00006
27 EST00037
28 EGY00010

TURO00016

Iryna PIKINER

Danylo KOLODIAZHNYI
POLAND

Szymon KROPIDLOWSKI
Antonina DUDEK

Kinga MALACHOWSKA
Mateusl SZURMIEJ
FRANCE

Adrien GHIRARDI
Ariane JACQUES

Yan PLOTZE

Alycia KLEIN
COLOMBIA

Julio GALOFRE

Cindy MEJIA

Diana Paola MORENO
Salgado BRAYAN
GREECE

Stylianos CHATZIILIADIS
Sofia KTENA

Aikaterini MANIATI
Christos loannis BONIAS
SLOVAKIA

Lukas KALNIK

Nina GABALOVA
Zuzana HRASKOVA
Simon SOSKA

Name

Ekaterina MIKHAILUSHKINA
Uijin SEO

Grace FERNANDEZ CASTILLO
Yesol JANG

Chengjing SHU

Aleksandra SKURLATOVA
Maelle LECOEUR

Paula Alejandra AGUIRRE
Vasileia TSIGKOIA

Virsaviia BEREZNA

Dora BASSI

Yaoyao HU

Kinga MALACHOWSKA

Adela SVOMOVA

Eirini DELIGIANNI

Julia MALACHOWSKA

Kotone MORI

Clara PLUMION

Nana TAKATSU

Valentina CAFOLLA

Alicia GONZALVEZ MASEGOSA
Ane GONZALEZ FERNANDES
Maya HAYTHAM MOHAMED
Johanna JOHANSON

Miray TUNCEL

Anna BENIGNI

Ann Ly Maiki PARTS

Hadeel MAHMOUD ABDELHAKIM
Beril ULKER
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1990
1995
POL
2002
2005
1999
1985
FRA
1997
2002
2001
1996
COL
1987
1992
1991
2002
GRE
1996
1986
2005
1998
SVK
2001
1998
1999
2003

Year Nation
2001 RUF
2000 KOR
1995 COL
1988 KOR
1996 CHN
1997 RUF
1997 FRA
1999 COL
1997 GRE
2002 UKR
1993 CRO
2000 CHN
1999 POL
2002 CZE
1992 GRE
1999 POL
1996 JPN
2004 FRA
1999 JPN
1997 CRO
1999 ESP
2002 ESP
2002 EGY
2002 EST
2002 TUR
2006 AUT
2002 EST
1997 EGY
2004 TUR

03.06,21

03.07,26

03.07,30

03.08,19

03.08,49

Result

00.17,57
00.17,66
00.17,84
00.17,91
00.18,18
00.18,18
00.18,28
00.18,34
00.18,38
00.18,55
00.18,60
00.18,68
00.18,69
00.18,78
00.18,83
00.18,97
00.19,26
00.19,27
00.19,39
00.19,47
00.19,55
00.19,59
00.19,64
00.19,71
00.19,76
00.20,22
00.20,35
00.20,52



Rank

DNF
DNS
DNS
DSQ
DSQ

50 meters Bi Fins Women
Rank

50 meters Bi Fins Men
Rank

License

1 GREF0100035

2 GERO00035
3 KOR00046
4 CRO00035
5 CHNO0004
6 JPN0O0035
7 TURO0OO09
8 COL00004
9 RUS00037
10 RUS00046
11 TUROO008
12 UKR0O0016
13 COL00008
14 EST00040

15 GREF0100042

16 POLO0035
17 BLR00O003
18 ESP00035
19 UKR00010
20 GER00039
21 SVK00007
22 SVK00009
23 CRO00039
24 KUWO00003
25 KUwO00007
EGY00007
ECU00004
CHNOO0005
EGY00008
KORO00045

License
1 HUNOO0035
2 KOR00060
3 POL0O0038
3 HUNO00038
5COL00013
6 RUS00055
7 UKR0O0003
8 TPE00038
9 UKR00002
10 RUS00059
11 JPN0O0038
12 SVK00002
12 FRA00049
14 ESP00043
15 SVK00003
16 AUT00006

17 GREF0100046

18 CRO00042
19 JPN0O0040

20 EST00039

21 TUROO014
22 CRO00041
23 COL00007
24 TUR00018
25 ECU00002

License
1 HUNOO0051

ResultSiteWC

Name

Anastasios MYLONAKIS
Max POSCHART

Ziu PARK

Filip STRIKINAC

Sigian ZHANG

Kohki UENO

Onur Berke KUYUMCU
Mauricio FERNANDEZ CASTILLO
Vladimir ZHURAVLEV
Aleksey KAZANTSEV
Omer Faruk SAYDAM
Serhii SMISHCHENKO
Juan David DUQUE
Aleksei POPOV

Georgios KALTSOUKALAS
Filip NOWAK

Aliaksandr BIAZMEN
David ASIN MENES
Maksym KHAMBIR

Sidney ZEUNER

Jakub KOZMER

Benjamin BARCZI

Mihael SESTAK

Mansoor ALMANSOOR
Salman QALI

Omar SAYED SHAABAN
William Alex BIRKETT FERAUD
Zhenbo TONG

Siefeldin AYMAN HASSAN
Chanyeong KIM

Name

Petra SENANSZKY

Minji CHOI

Antonina DUDEK
Krisztina VARGA

Diana Paola MORENO
Valeriia ANDREEVA

Iryna PIKINER

Pin-Li HE

Yevheniia TYMOSHENKO
luliia GRIGOREVA

Shiho MATSUDA

Zuzana HRASKOVA
Alycia KLEIN

Julia LAUGE DOMENECH
Nina GABALOVA

Anna BENIGNI

Aikaterini MANIATI

Nika CERBA

Nana TAKATSU

Maria NAZAROVA

Azra Zeynep ERTUNC
Anita CAVUZIC

Valentina DIAGO MEJIA
Beril Ceren OZTURK
Jereley Salome RAMIREZ FREIRE

Name
Adam SINCKI
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Year Nation
1996 GRE
1994 GER
2002 KOR
1993 CRO
2002 CHN
1995 JPN
2002 TUR
1987 COL
1993 RUF
1989 RUF
1999 TUR
2000 UKR
1990 COL
2003 EST
2005 GRE
1997 POL
1993 BLR
1996 ESP
1999 UKR
1996 GER
2003 SVK
2004 SVK
2002 CRO
1984 KUW
1994 KUwW
1999 EGY
2002 ECU
1996 CHN
2001 EGY
1998 KOR

Year Nation
1994 HUN
1992 KOR
2005 POL
1996 HUN
1991 COL
2000 RUF
1990 UKR
1996 TPE
2002 UKR
2000 RUF
1991 JPN
1999 SVK
1996 FRA
2001 ESP
1998 SVK
2006 AUT
2005 GRE
2003 CRO
1999 JPN
2000 EST
2004 TUR
1995 CRO
1997 COL
2006 TUR
1999 ECU

Year Nation
1989 HUN

Result

00.15,32
00.15,40
00.15,57
00.15,63
00.15,65
00.15,73
00.15,85
00.15,91
00.15,93
00.15,99
00.16,22
00.16,26
00.16,33
00.16,39
00.16,41
00.16,50
00.16,53
00.16,82
00.16,87
00.16,88
00.17,28
00.17,66
00.17,82
00.22,09
00.22,51

Result

00.21,62
00.21,94
00.22,28
00.22,28
00.22,55
00.22,60
00.22,70
00.22,79
00.22,98
00.23,02
00.23,24
00.23,26
00.23,26
00.23,46
00.23,68
00.23,69
00.23,70
00.23,89
00.24,00
00.24,02
00.24,08
00.24,32
00.24,63
00.24,95
00.25,44

Result
00.18,90



DNS
DSQ

400 meters Immersion Women
Rank

DSQ

400 meters Immersion Men
Rank

ResultSiteWC

2 GREF0100036 Christos loannis BONIAS
3 GREF0100041 Stylianos CHATZIILIADIS

4 RUS00040
5 KAZ00002
6 RUS00039
7 HUNOO0049
8 POL0O0034
9 UKR0OO005
10 UKR0O0OOO7
11 JPN0O0034
11 ECU00004
13 BLR00002
14 COL00039
15 COL00015
16 ESP00040
17
18 FRA00062
19 EGY00003
20 FRA00051
21 EGY00012
21 TUROO010
23 SVK00006
24 ESP00036
25TURO00012
26 SVK00007
27 KAZ00003
28 KGZ00004
29 AUT00003
30 UZB00003
31 CRO00038
32 KUWO00002
ECU00003
KUWO00004

License
1 CHNOOO09
2ESTO00036
3 CHNO0008
4 FRA00034
5 KOR00059
6 ESP00046
7 RUS00058

8 GREF0100047

9 GER00043
10 RUS00061
11 COL00033
12 COL00021
13 EST00038

KGZ00002

License
1 KOR00047
2 CHNO0006
3 RUS00042
4 FRA00038
5 RUS00044
6 GER00036
7 FRA00041

8 GREF0100042

9 COL00014
10 ESP00041

lurii SHARYKIN

Yegor MAKESHIN

Aleksei FEDKIN

Peter HOLODA

Szymon KROPIDLOWSKI
Danylo KOLODIAZHNYI

Viktor RIEPIN

Yoshihiro ASO

William Alex BIRKETT FERAUD
Dmitry GAVRILOV

Julio GALOFRE

Frank RAMIREZ

Jose Antonio PEREZ ROMERO

383 Youssef NEFFATI

Adrien GHIRARDI
Ahmed EHAB IBRAHIM
Constantin DENJEAN
Marwan ASKAR

Ismail KARA

Lukas KALNIK

Daniel LAMA GARCIA
Yigit Kaan KUSTEMIR
Jakub KOZMER

llya CHSHIBRIK
Asylbek USENKANOV
Patrick SCHMIDT
Anatoly ALEKSEVNIN
Jan KRNJAK

Yousef ALASKARI
Gianluca Francesco CHABLA
Ebrahim ALMETHEN

Name

Yiting SUN

Anastassia Anna KUNITSONA
Sijia CHEN

Manon DOUYERE

Minyoung JUNG

Irati LAKUNZA ELIZALDE
Tatiana PRICHININA
Christina loanna SKYLOURAKI
Lisa DETHLOFF

Sofia STRELETS

Barrios PAULA

Vargas GERALDINE

Carmel UIBOPUU

Anastasia FROLOVA

Name

Youngjoong YOON
Yongan SHAN

Stepan VOROBYEV

Hugo MEYER

Andrei STIAZHKIN

Justus MOERSTEDT
Colas ZUGMEYER
Georgios KALTSOUKALAS
Pava BREYNER

Josu SARASOLA MUGIKA
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1998 GRE
1996 GRE
2000 RUF
2002 KAZ
2002 RUF
1996 HUN
2002 POL
1995 UKR
1999 UKR
1985 JPN
2002 ECU
1992 BLR
1987 COL
1995 COL
1994 ESP
2001 TUN
1997 FRA
2004 EGY
2002 FRA
1999 EGY
2002 TUR
2001 SVK
1998 ESP
2001 TUR
2003 SVK
1999 KAZ
1999 KGZ
1998 AUT
2000 UzB
2002 CRO
1994 KUW
2001 ECU
1996 KUW

Year Nation
1994 CHN
1994 EST
1999 CHN
1999 FRA
1999 KOR
1996 ESP
2003 RUF
2004 GRE
1998 GER
2002 RUF
1995 COL
2000 COL
2001 EST
1999 KGZ

Year Nation
1984 KOR
1999 CHN
2001 RUF
1998 FRA
2002 RUF
2001 GER
2001 FRA
2005 GRE
1992 COL
1996 ESP

00.18,91
00.19,00
00.19,09
00.19,14
00.19,15
00.19,23
00.19,24
00.19,55
00.19,64
00.19,75
00.19,75
00.19,93
00.20,04
00.20,05
00.20,08
00.20,14
00.20,19
00.20,34
00.20,38
00.20,46
00.20,46
00.20,52
00.20,54
00.20,62
00.20,99
00.21,02
00.21,13
00.21,49
00.21,72
00.22,34
00.22,64

Result

03.01,83
03.03,24
03.04,17
03.05,06
03.06,33
03.08,03
03.12,26
03.13,45
03.14,03
03.14,49
03.19,26
03.19,50
03.29,12

Result

02.44,49
02.47,27
02.48,85
02.50,25
02.53,92
02.55,12
02.58,56
02.58,68
02.59,24
03.00,79



DSQ
DSQ

400 meters Bi Fins Women
Rank

400 meters Bi Fins Men
Rank

DNS
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

4 x 200 meters Surface Women

Rank

11 COL00027
12 TUROO0OO7
13 SRB00002
ESP00038
HUNOOO037

License
1 UKRO0009
2 RUS00054
3 SVK00002
4 HUNO0046
5 RUS00059
6 ESP00042
7 TPE00038
8 AUT00005
9 HUN00038

10 GREF0100046

11 TURO0018
12 TURO0017
13 FRA00050
14 CZEO00007
15COL00011
16 COL00017
17 ECU00002
18 EST00037
19 EST00039
20 CRO00043

License

1 GREF0100039

2 RUS00045
3 HUNO0048
4 RUS00039
5 CZE00002

6 GREF0100038

7 FRA00043
8 ESP00034
9 COL00034
10 TUROOO11
11 EGY00012
12 COL00029
13 ESP00037
14 HUNOOO50
15 CRO00036
16 CRO00040
17 AUT00003
18 ECU00003
19 SVK00008
20 KUWO00005
EGY00003
FRAQ00042
KUWO00006
TUR00012

License
1

markina
RUS00050
dfrt

ResultSiteWC

Tovar MARLON VLADIMIR
Can BATIR

Andrej MATIC

Oier IRISARRI RODRIGUEZ
Istvan Alex MOZSAR

Name

Sofila LAMAKH

lana MARTYNOVA
Zuzana HRASKOVA
Csenge STADLER
luliia GRIGOREVA
Sonia FARGAS MEXIA
Pin-Li HE

Vanessa LEIRICH
Krisztina VARGA
Aikaterini MANIATI
Beril Ceren OZTURK
Buse CELIKER

Ariane JACQUES
Barbora SLADECKOVA
Cindy MEJIA

Rincon ARANTXA
Jereley Salome RAMIREZ FREIRE
Ann Ly Maiki PARTS
Maria NAZAROVA

Eva DRAGOJA

Name

Paraskevas KALAITZOPOULOS
Dmitrii KURAKO

Bence LENGYELTOTI

Aleksei FEDKIN

David MUSIL

Christos KALAITZOPOULOS
Yan PLOTZE

Jose Antonio ALONSO TELLEZ
Hurtado ALEJANDRO
Cengizhan SAHIN

Marwan ASKAR

Salazar MATEO

Fernando GARROTE ESCALANTE
Kelen CSEPLO

Vid STIPKOVIC

Matej BOSAK

Patrick SCHMIDT

Gianluca Francesco CHABLA
Simon SOSKA

Jaafar BOULAND

Ahmed EHAB IBRAHIM
Clement BATTE

Abdulahman BUGHAITH

Yigit Kaan KUSTEMIR

Name

RUF

Valeriia BARANOVSKAYA
Viada MARKINA

Mariia PATLASOVA

Alina NALBANDYAN
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1998 COL
1998 TUR
1996 SRB
2002 ESP
2000 HUN

Year Nation
2005 UKR
2002 RUF
1999 SVK
2002 HUN
2000 RUF
1998 ESP
1996 TPE
2004 AUT
1996 HUN
2005 GRE
2006 TUR
2002 TUR
2002 FRA
1991 CZE
1992 COL
1997 COL
1999 ECU
2002 EST
2000 EST
2001 CRO

Year Nation
2003 GRE
1995 RUF
2001 HUN
2002 RUF
1997 CZE
2003 GRE
2001 FRA
1988 ESP
1999 COL
2002 TUR
1999 EGY
1998 COL
2000 ESP
2003 HUN
2000 CRO
1996 CRO
1998 AUT
2001 ECU
2003 SVK
1992 KUW
2004 EGY
2000 FRA
2004 KUW
2001 TUR

Year Nation
RUF
1990
2003
1999
1998

03.02,89
03.16,45
03.30,81

Result

03.57,21
03.57,36
03.58,13
03.58,51
03.58,90
03.59,49
04.01,42
04.01,68
04.01,69
04.01,77
04.03,54
04.04,00
04.04,62
04.05,03
04.06,41
04.07,55
04.08,81
04.11,17
04.15,59
04.16,77

Result

03.33,32
03.33,75
03.34,71
03.35,06
03.35,53
03.35,54
03.36,05
03.36,27
03.36,29
03.36,94
03.38,18
03.38,19
03.40,76
03.42,41
03.42,72
03.43,09
03.47,24
03.47,61
03.48,47
05.04,81

Result
06.03,48



2
HUNO0041
HUNO00043
HUNO00044
HUNOO0039
3
FRA00036
FRA00046
FRA00045
FRA00047
4
UKRO00014
UKRO00012
UKRO00015
UKR00011
5
KORO00056
KORO00059
KORO00054
KORO00055
6
CHNOO0008
CHNO00011
CHNOO0009
CHNO00014
7
GERO00041
GERO00040
GERO00042
GERO00043
8
COL00025
COL00007
COL00009
COL00006
9
EGY00002
EGY00010
EGY00009
EGY00005
10
AUT00002
AUT00005
AUT00004
AUT00006
11
CRO00041
CRO00042
CRO00043
CRO00037

07 July 2021 17:00

50 meters Surface Women
Rank License

1 RUS00049
2 KOR00057
3 KOR00053
4

5 CHN00015
6 COL00024
7 COL00005
8 FRA00035

ResultSiteWC

HUNGARY

Lilla Greta BLASZAK
Sara SUBA

Anita Petra SZABO

Csilla KAROLYI

FRANCE

Pauline GERARD RENISSAC
Anais VERGER

Victoria PINATEL

Alizee STEIN

UKRAINE

Sofila HRECHKO
Virsaviia BEREZNA
Anastasiia MAKARENKO
Anastasiia ANTONIAK
KOREA

Eunseo LEE

Minyoung JUNG

Yejin MOON

Minjeong KIM

CHINA

Sijia CHEN

Peiyao XIN

Yiting SUN

Yichuan XU

GERMANY

Michele RUETZE
Johanna SCHIKORA
Elena POSCHART

Lisa DETHLOFF
COLOMBIA

Juana CORTES
Valentina DIAGO MEJIA
Melany ECHEVERRI
Maria Clara LOPERA OROZCO
EGYPT

Gamila ALY HASSAN
Hadeel MAHMOUD ABDELHAKIM
Maya HAYTHAM MOHAMED
Nada MAGDY HAGRASS
AUSTRIA

Eva-Maria UNGER
Vanessa LEIRICH
Anna-Lena DEUSCH
Anna BENIGNI

CROATIA

Anita CAVUZIC

Nika CERBA

Eva DRAGOJA

Valentina CAFOLLA

Name

Ekaterina MIKHAILUSHKINA
Yesol JANG

Uijin SEO

Aleksandra SKURLATOVA
Chengjing SHU

Paula Alejandra AGUIRRE
Grace FERNANDEZ CASTILLO
Maelle LECOEUR
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HUN
2000
2004
2001
1989

FRA
1998
2000
2004
2003

UKR
2005
2002
2006
1997

KOR
2001
1999
2001
2000

CHN
1999
1993
1994
1992

GER
2000
2002
1993
1998

COL
1998
1997
2001
1999

EGY
2005
1997
2002
2005

AUT
1995
2004
2002
2006

CRO
1995
2003
2001
1997

Year Nation
2001 RUF
1988 KOR
2000 KOR
1997 RUF
1996 CHN
1999 COL
1995 COL
1997 FRA

06.12,01

06.17,26

06.17,48

06.17,99

06.23,66

06.23,75

06.25,01

06.28,67

06.38,25

06.56,34

Result

00.17,61

00.17,68

00.17,73

00.17,94

00.17,99

00.18,08

00.18,28
00.18,30



50 meters Surface Men
Rank

DSQ

50 meters Bi Fins Women
Rank

50 meters Bi Fins Men
Rank

400 meters Immersion Women
Rank

DSQ

400 meters Immersion Men
Rank

License

ResultSiteWC

Name

1 GREF0100035 Anastasios MYLONAKIS

2 GERO00035
3 CHNO0004
4 JPN00035
5 CRO00035
6 COL00004
7 TURO0OO09
KORO00046

License
1 HUNOO0035
2 HUN00038
3 KOR00060
4 POL00038
5 UKR00003
6 RUS00055
7 TPE00038
8 COL00013

License
1 RUS00039
2 RUS00040

Max POSCHART
Sigian ZHANG
Kohki UENO
Filip STRIKINAC

Mauricio FERNANDEZ CASTILLO

Onur Berke KUYUMCU
Ziu PARK

Name

Petra SENANSZKY
Krisztina VARGA

Minji CHOI

Antonina DUDEK
Iryna PIKINER
Valeriia ANDREEVA
Pin-Li HE

Diana Paola MORENO

Name
Aleksei FEDKIN
lurii SHARYKIN

3 GREF0100036 Christos loannis BONIAS

4 POL00034
5 HUNO0049

Szymon KROPIDLOWSKI
Peter HOLODA

6 GREF0100041 Stylianos CHATZIILIADIS

7 KAZ00002 Yegor MAKESHIN
8 HUN00051 Adam SINCKI
License Name
1 CHNOO0009 Yiting SUN
2 EST00036 Anastassia Anna KUNITSONA
3 CHNO00008 Sijia CHEN
4 FRA00034 Manon DOUYERE
5 KOR00059 Minyoung JUNG
6 ESP00046 Irati LAKUNZA ELIZALDE
7 RUS00058 Tatiana PRICHININA
8 GREF0100047 Christina loanna SKYLOURAKI
9 GER00043 Lisa DETHLOFF
10 RUS00061 Sofia STRELETS
11 COL00033 Barrios PAULA
12 COL00021 Vargas GERALDINE
13 EST00038 Carmel UIBOPUU
KGZ00002 Anastasia FROLOVA
License Name
1 KOR00047 Youngjoong YOON
2 CHNO00006 Yongan SHAN
3 RUS00042 Stepan VOROBYEV
4 FRA00038 Hugo MEYER
5 RUS00044 Andrei STIAZHKIN
6 GER00036 Justus MOERSTEDT
7 FRA00041 Colas ZUGMEYER
8 GREF0100042 Georgios KALTSOUKALAS
9 COL00014 Pava BREYNER
10 ESP00041 Josu SARASOLA MUGIKA
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Year Nation
1996 GRE
1994 GER
2002 CHN
1995 JPN
1993 CRO
1987 COL
2002 TUR
2002 KOR

Year Nation
1994 HUN
1996 HUN
1992 KOR
2005 POL
1990 UKR
2000 RUF
1996 TPE
1991 COL

Year Nation
2002 RUF
2000 RUF
1998 GRE
2002 POL
1996 HUN
1996 GRE
2002 KAZ
1989 HUN

Year Nation
1994 CHN
1994 EST
1999 CHN
1999 FRA
1999 KOR
1996 ESP
2003 RUF
2004 GRE
1998 GER
2002 RUF
1995 COL
2000 COL
2001 EST
1999 KGZ

Year Nation
1984 KOR
1999 CHN
2001 RUF
1998 FRA
2002 RUF
2001 GER
2001 FRA
2005 GRE
1992 COL
1996 ESP

Result

00.15,39
00.15,44
00.15,46
00.15,73
00.15,79
00.16,06
00.16,08

Result

00.20,99
00.21,71
00.22,02
00.22,18
00.22,32
00.22,47
00.22,64
00.22,87

Result

00.18,82
00.18,84
00.18,92
00.18,93
00.19,04
00.19,13
00.19,14
00.19,20

Result

03.01,83
03.03,24
03.04,17
03.05,06
03.06,33
03.08,03
03.12,26
03.13,45
03.14,03
03.14,49
03.19,26
03.19,50
03.29,12

Result

02.44,49
02.47,27
02.48,85
02.50,25
02.53,92
02.55,12
02.58,56
02.58,68
02.59,24
03.00,79



DSQ
DSQ

400 meters Bi Fins Women
Rank

400 meters Bi Fins Men
Rank

4 x 200 meters Surface Women
Rank

ResultSiteWC

11 COL00027
12 TUROO0OO7
13 SRB00002
ESP00038
HUNOOO037

License
1 RUS00054
2 TPE00038
3 UKR00009
4 RUS00059
5 HUN00046
6 SVK00002
7 ESP00042
8 AUT00005

License
1 RUS00039
2 GREF0100038
3 HUN00048
4 RUS00045
5 GREF0100039
6 ESP00034
7 CZE00002
8 FRA00043

License
1

markina
RUS00050
RUS00049
2
UKRO00014
UKRO00012
UKRO00015
UKRO00011
3
HUNO00043
HUNO00041
HUNO00044
HUNO00039
4
CHNO00008
CHNO00011
CHNO00009
CHNO00014
5
KORO00056
KORO00059
KORO00054
KORO00055
6
FRAO00036
FRAO00046
FRAO00045
FRA00047
7
COL00016
COL00006

Tovar MARLON VLADIMIR
Can BATIR

Andrej MATIC

Oier IRISARRI RODRIGUEZ
Istvan Alex MOZSAR

Name

lana MARTYNOVA
Pin-Li HE

Sofiia LAMAKH

luliia GRIGOREVA
Csenge STADLER
Zuzana HRASKOVA
Sonia FARGAS MEXIA
Vanessa LEIRICH

Name

Aleksei FEDKIN

Christos KALAITZOPOULOS
Bence LENGYELTOTI

Dmitrii KURAKO

Paraskevas KALAITZOPOULOS
Jose Antonio ALONSO TELLEZ
David MUSIL

Yan PLOTZE

Name

RUF

Valeria BARANOVSKAYA
Vlada MARKINA

Mariia PATLASOVA
Ekaterina MIKHAILUSHKINA
UKRAINE

Sofila HRECHKO
Virsaviia BEREZNA
Anastasiia MAKARENKO
Anastasiia ANTONIAK
HUNGARY

Sara SUBA

Lilla Greta BLASZAK
Anita Petra SZABO

Csilla KAROLYI

CHINA

Sijia CHEN

Peiyao XIN

Yiting SUN

Yichuan XU

KOREA

Eunseo LEE

Minyoung JUNG

Yejin MOON

Minjeong KIM

FRANCE

Pauline GERARD RENISSAC
Anais VERGER

Victoria PINATEL

Alizee STEIN

COLOMBIA

Retamozo VIVIANA

Maria Clara LOPERA OROZCO
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1998 COL
1998 TUR
1996 SRB
2002 ESP
2000 HUN

Year Nation
2002 RUF
1996 TPE
2005 UKR
2000 RUF
2002 HUN
1999 SVK
1998 ESP
2004 AUT

Year Nation
2002 RUF
2003 GRE
2001 HUN
1995 RUF
2003 GRE
1988 ESP
1997 CZE
2001 FRA

Year Nation
RUF
1990
2003
1999
2001
UKR
2005
2002
2006
1997
HUN
2004
2000
2001
1989
CHN
1999
1993
1994
1992
KOR
2001
1999
2001
2000
FRA
1998
2000
2004
2003
COL
1998
1999

03.02,89
03.16,45
03.30,81

Result

03.51,23
03.52,16
03.53,19
03.53,43
03.53,84
03.54,56
03.59,78
04.02,88

Result

03.26,81
03.28,57
03.30,45
03.32,91
03.33,76
03.36,26
03.36,71
03.36,75

Result
05.49,86

06.05,52

06.09,55

06.13,50

06.16,56

06.17,17

06.23,11



4 x 200 meters Surface Men
Rank

DNS

08 July 2021 9:30
50 meters Apnea Women
Rank

ResultSiteWC

COL00019

COL00009
8

GERO00042

GERO00040

GERO00041

GERO00043

License
1
RUS00036
noskov
RUS00042
RUS00047
2
COL00003

COL00010
COL00028

3
GERO00039
GERO00036
GERO00035
GERO00038

4
HUNO00037
HUNO00052
HUNOO0047
HUNO00045

5
GREF0100037
GREF0100043
GREF0100042
GREF0100040

6
ESP00036
ESP00041
ESP00038
ESP00035

7
TUROO0006
TUROO009
TURO0015
TUROO007

CHNO0004
CHNOO0003
CHNO0006
CHNO0007

License
1 RUS00057
2 KOR00053
3 CHN00012
4 CHNO0015
5 FRA00035
6 KOR00057
7 RUS00049
8 COL00024

Ruiz MERCEDES
Melany ECHEVERRI
GERMANY

Elena POSCHART
Johanna SCHIKORA
Michele RUETZE
Lisa DETHLOFF

Name

RUF

Aleksandr KHUDY SHKIN
Vyatcheslav NOSKOV
Stepan VOROBYEV

Egor KACHMASHEV
COLOMBIA

Ocampo Lozada JUAN FERNANDO
Valencia WILLINGTON
Giraldo JUAN SEBASTIAN
Alexander JIMENEZ
GERMANY

Sidney ZEUNER

Justus MOERSTEDT

Max POSCHART

Robert GOLENIA
HUNGARY

Istvan Alex MOZSAR
Matthew William HAMLIN
Kornel GRUBER

Adam BUKOR

GREECE

Antonios TSOUROUNAKIS
Leonidas GIASEMIS
Georgios KALTSOUKALAS
Marios ARMOUTSIS
SPAIN

Daniel LAMA GARCIA
Josu SARASOLA MUGIKA
Oier IRISARRI RODRIGUEZ
David ASIN MENES
TURKEY

Derin TOPARLAK

Onur Berke KUYUMCU
Yigit YILMAZ

Can BATIR

CHINA

Sigian ZHANG

Zhihao WANG

Yongan SHAN

Jianming LAN

Name

Alena PARSHINA

Uijin SEO

Yaoyao HU

Chengjing SHU

Maelle LECOEUR

Yesol JANG

Ekaterina MIKHAILUSHKINA
Paula Alejandra AGUIRRE
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2001
2001
GER
1993
2002
2000
1998

Year Nation
RUF
2002
1996
2001
2002
COL
1994
1995
2003
1993
GER
1996
2001
1994
2000
HUN
2000
1997
1998
1999
GRE
1988
1998
2005
2000
ESP
1998
1996
2002
1996
TUR
1997
2002
2003
1998
CHN
2002
2002
1999
2002

Year Nation
1999 RUF
2000 KOR
2000 CHN
1996 CHN
1997 FRA
1988 KOR
2001 RUF
1999 COL

06.25,10

Result
05.27,23

05.29,12

05.29,58

05.39,18

05.47,13

05.53,90

06.06,70

Result

00.16,18
00.16,22
00.16,31
00.16,51
00.16,59
00.16,66
00.16,70
00.16,71



DNS

50 meters Apnea Men
Rank

9 CRO00034
10 FRA00037
11 COL00013
12 JPNO0036
13 UKR0O0015
14 UKRO0OO06
15 HUNOOO038

16 GREF0100034
17 GREF0100044

18 POL00036
19 POL0O0037
20 TUROOO16
21 JPNO0038
22 GER00041
23 CZEO00003
24 ESP00045
25EST00035
26 AUT00006
27 CRO00041
28 EST00036
29 EGY00009
30 SVK00003
31 EGY00010
32 TUR00013
33 KGZ00002
HUNO0043

License
1 KOR00048
2 CHNOO0O04
3 COL00004

4 GREF0100035

5 CHNOO00O5
6 KOR00045
7 RUS00037
8 GER00035
9 UKR0O0016

10 GREF0100036

11 POL0O0035
12 RUS00042
13 TUROO008
14 ESP00038
15 UKR00010
16 EST00040
17 TPEOO040
18 BLR0O0O002
19 CRO00035
20 COL00027
21 ESP00036
22 EGY00007
23 EGY00008
23 JPNO0035
25 SVK00007
26 TUR00015
27 GER00039
28 HUNOOO47
29 SVK00009
30 KAZ00003
31 CRO00038
32 ECU00004
33 UzZB00003
34 KUWO00003

ResultSiteWC

Dora BASSI

Maiwenn HAMON

Diana Paola MORENO

Kotone MORI

Anastasiia MAKARENKO
Viktoriia UVAROVA

Krisztina VARGA

Vasileia TSIGKOIA

Sofia KTENA

Julia MALACHOWSKA

Kinga MALACHOWSKA

Beril ULKER

Shiho MATSUDA

Michele RUETZE

Adela SVOMOVA

Alicia GONZALVEZ MASEGOSA
Johanna JOHANSON

Anna BENIGNI

Anita CAVUZIC

Anastassia Anna KUNITSONA
Maya HAYTHAM MOHAMED
Nina GABALOVA

Hadeel MAHMOUD ABDELHAKIM
Miray TUNCEL

Anastasia FROLOVA

Sara SUBA

Name

Dongjin LEE

Sigian ZHANG

Mauricio FERNANDEZ CASTILLO
Anastasios MYLONAKIS
Zhenbo TONG

Chanyeong KIM

Vladimir ZHURAVLEV

Max POSCHART

Serhii SMISHCHENKO
Christos loannis BONIAS
Filip NOWAK

Stepan VOROBYEV

Omer Faruk SAYDAM

Oier IRISARRI RODRIGUEZ
Maksym KHAMBIR
Aleksei POPOV

Ting-Yi CHOU

Dmitry GAVRILOV

Filip STRIKINAC

Tovar MARLON VLADIMIR
Daniel LAMA GARCIA
Omar SAYED SHAABAN
Siefeldin AYMAN HASSAN
Kohki UENO

Jakub KOZMER

Yigit YILMAZ

Sidney ZEUNER

Kornel GRUBER

Benjamin BARCZI

llya CHSHIBRIK

Jan KRNJAK

William Alex BIRKETT FERAUD
Anatoly ALEKSEVNIN
Mansoor ALMANSOOR
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1993 CRO
2003 FRA
1991 COL
1996 JPN

2006 UKR
2001 UKR
1996 HUN
1997 GRE
1986 GRE
1999 POL
1999 POL
2004 TUR
1991 JPN

2000 GER
2002 CZE
1999 ESP
2002 EST
2006 AUT
1995 CRO
1994 EST
2002 EGY
1998 SVK
1997 EGY
2002 TUR
1999 KGZ
2004 HUN

Year Nation
1993 KOR
2002 CHN
1987 COL
1996 GRE
1996 CHN
1998 KOR
1993 RUF
1994 GER
2000 UKR
1998 GRE
1997 POL
2001 RUF
1999 TUR
2002 ESP
1999 UKR
2003 EST
1996 TPE
1992 BLR
1993 CRO
1998 COL
1998 ESP
1999 EGY
2001 EGY
1995 JPN
2003 SVK
2003 TUR
1996 GER
1998 HUN
2004 SVK
1999 KAZ
2002 CRO
2002 ECU
2000 UZB
1984 KUW

00.16,73
00.16,74
00.16,76
00.16,77
00.16,93
00.16,97
00.17,06
00.17,16
00.17,19
00.17,33
00.17,34
00.17,37
00.17,43
00.17,59
00.17,67
00.17,68
00.17,83
00.17,97
00.18,29
00.18,35
00.18,47
00.18,53
00.19,05
00.19,40
00.21,89

Result

00.14,00
00.14,25
00.14,28
00.14,34
00.14,36
00.14,39
00.14,40
00.14,56
00.14,64
00.14,65
00.14,71
00.14,72
00.14,78
00.14,93
00.14,96
00.14,98
00.14,99
00.15,10
00.15,13
00.15,18
00.15,30
00.15,36
00.15,39
00.15,39
00.15,44
00.15,64
00.15,68
00.16,02
00.16,06
00.16,40
00.16,56
00.16,57
00.17,62
00.19,25



800 meters Surface Women
Rank

800 meters Surface Men
Rank

4 x 100 meters Surface Women

Rank

35 KUw00002

License
1 GER00040
2 RUS00050
3 EGY00002
4 EGY00005
5 CHNO00008
6 AUT00002
7 CHNO0009
8 GER00042
9 UKRO00011
10 HUNOOO44
11 HUNO0041
12 RUS00056
13 COL00025
14 CZE00005
15 COL00009
16 AUT00004

License
1 UKRO0O004
2 KOR00047
3 FRA00038
4 AUT00007
5 RUS00041
6 COL00022
7 TURO0006
8 ITA00035
9 HUNO00053
10 CZE00004
11 FRA00044
12 UKR00008
13I1TA00034
14 RUS00043
15 GER00037

16 GREF0100040

17 COL00028
18 TPEOO039
19 ESP00039
20 CZEO0006
21 CRO00036
22 MEX00002
22 CRO00039

License
1

dfrt

markina

2
UKR00014
UKRO00012
UKR00006
UKR00015
3
HUNOO0039
HUNO0043
HUNOO0035

ResultSiteWC

Yousef ALASKARI

Name

Johanna SCHIKORA
Mariia PATLASOVA
Gamila ALY HASSAN
Nada MAGDY HAGRASS
Sijia CHEN

Eva-Maria UNGER
Yiting SUN

Elena POSCHART
Anastasiia ANTONIAK
Anita Petra SZABO
Lilla Greta BLASZAK
Kseniia SIDORKINA
Juana CORTES
Alzbeta HNATHOVA
Melany ECHEVERRI
Anna-Lena DEUSCH

Name

Oleksii ZAKHARQV
Youngjoong YOON

Hugo MEYER

Geza EISSERER
Konstantin PAKHOMOV
Juan Sebastian AGUIRRE
Derin TOPARLAK
Gianluca ALLEGRETTI
Sandor PAZMANYI

Filip LATAL

Morgan PONTAL
Volodymyr SUSHCHENKO
Stefano FIGINI

lakov STRYUKOV
Duncan GAIDA

Marios ARMOUTSIS
Alexander JIMENEZ
Po-Han CHEN

Carlos RIVERA CASALINS
Matyas KUBICEK

Vid STIPKOVIC

Salvador Yered BADILLO ENRIQUEZ

Mihael SESTAK

Name

RUF

Alina NALBANDYAN
Vlada MARKINA

Valeriia BARANOVSKAYA
Aleksandra SKURLATOVA
UKRAINE

Sofila HRECHKO
Virsaviia BEREZNA
Viktoriia UVAROVA
Anastasiia MAKARENKO
HUNGARY

Csilla KAROLYI

Sara SUBA

Petra SENANSZKY
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1994 KUW

Year Nation
2002 GER
1999 RUF
2005 EGY
2005 EGY
1999 CHN
1995 AUT
1994 CHN
1993 GER
1997 UKR
2001 HUN
2000 HUN
2004 RUF
1998 COL
2002 CZE
2001 COL
2002 AUT

Year Nation
2001 UKR
1984 KOR
1998 FRA
1994 AUT
2003 RUF
1993 COL
1997 TUR
1994 ITA
2004 HUN
2002 CZE
2002 FRA
2003 UKR
1987 ITA
1997 RUF
2001 GER
2000 GRE
1993 COL
2001 TPE
1997 ESP
2003 CZE
2000 CRO
1990 MEX
2002 CRO

Year Nation
RUF
1998
2003
1990
1997
UKR
2005
2002
2001
2006
HUN
1989
2004
1994

00.20,31

Result

06.54,47
06.55,44
07.01,54
07.01,83
07.04,13
07.07,47
07.08,27
07.11,33
07.12,03
07.14,52
07.16,20
07.18,53
07.23,19
07.30,00
07.32,39
07.48,97

Result

06.23,35
06.25,54
06.26,29
06.30,99
06.32,15
06.32,19
06.32,79
06.36,93
06.37,50
06.40,11
06.40,47
06.40,98
06.41,83
06.45,25
06.45,47
06.45,78
06.48,84
06.49,45
06.50,80
06.55,44
07.04,36
07.07,45
07.07,45

Result
02.40,13

02.41,75

02.42,22



HUNO00038
4
KORO00054
KORO00059
KORO00056
KORO00055
5
CHNO0O0015
CHNO00011
CHNO00012
CHNO00014
6
FRA00036

FRA00040
FRAQ0047
7
COL00016
COL00006
COL00019
COL00007
8
GERO00041
GERO00043
GERO00042
GERO00040
9

ResultSiteWC

Krisztina VARGA
KOREA

Yejin MOON

Minyoung JUNG
Eunseo LEE

Minjeong KIM

CHINA

Chengjing SHU

Peiyao XIN

Yaoyao HU

Yichuan XU

FRANCE

Pauline GERARD RENISSAC
Camille HEITZ

Clara PLUMION

Alizee STEIN
COLOMBIA

Retamozo VIVIANA
Maria Clara LOPERA OROZCO
Ruiz MERCEDES
Valentina DIAGO MEJIA
GERMANY

Michele RUETZE

Lisa DETHLOFF

Elena POSCHART
Johanna SCHIKORA
GREECE

GREF0100034 Vasileia TSIGKOIA

GREF0100047 Christina loanna SKYLOURAKI
GREF0100046 Aikaterini MANIATI
GREF0100044 Sofia KTENA
10 EGYPT
EGY00002 Gamila ALY HASSAN
EGY00005 Nada MAGDY HAGRASS
EGY00009 Maya HAYTHAM MOHAMED
EGY00010 Hadeel MAHMOUD ABDELHAKIM
11 CZECH REPUBLIC
CZEO00007 Barbora SLADECKOVA
CZEO00005 Alzbeta HNATHOVA
Zi098 Zuzana SVOZILOVA
CZEO00003 Adela SVOMOVA
12 SPAIN
ESP00045 Alicia GONZALVEZ MASEGOSA
ESP00043 Julia LAUGE DOMENECH
ESP00046 Irati LAKUNZA ELIZALDE
ESP00044 Ane GONZALEZ FERNANDES
13 AUSTRIA
AUT00006 Anna BENIGNI
AUT00002 Eva-Maria UNGER
AUT00004 Anna-Lena DEUSCH
AUT00005 Vanessa LEIRICH
14 ESTONIA
ESTO00035 Johanna JOHANSON
ESTO00037 Ann Ly Maiki PARTS
ESTO00038 Carmel UIBOPUU
ESTO00036 Anastassia Anna KUNITSONA
15 CROATIA
CRO00037 Valentina CAFOLLA
CRO00042 Nika CERBA
CRO00041 Anita CAVUZIC
CRO00043 Eva DRAGOJA

4 x 100 meters Surface Men
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1996
KOR
2001
1999
2001
2000
CHN
1996
1993
2000
1992
FRA
1998
1986
2004
2003
COL
1998
1999
2001
1997
GER
2000
1998
1993
2002
GRE
1997
2004
2005
1986
EGY
2005
2005
2002
1997
CZE
1991
2002
1989
2002
ESP
1999
2001
1996
2002
AUT
2006
1995
2002
2004
EST
2002
2002
2001
1994
CRO
1997
2003
1995
2001

02.42,67

02.42,68

02.45,71

02.46,00

02.49,37

02.49,99

02.50,24

02.52,80

02.53,91

02.55,47

02.56,71

02.57,99



ResultSiteWC

Rank License Name
1 GERMANY
GERO00035 Max POSCHART
GERO00036 Justus MOERSTEDT
GERO00038 Robert GOLENIA
GERO00039 Sidney ZEUNER
2 RUF
RUS00036 Aleksandr KHUDY SHKIN
noskov Vyatcheslav NOSKOV
RUSO00035 Vasilii PUSHKAREV
RUS00046 Aleksey KAZANTSEV
3 COLOMBIA
COL00003 Ocampo Lozada JUAN FERNANDO
COL00010 Giraldo JUAN SEBASTIAN
COL00012 Andres MOLANO
COL00018 Juan Camilo RODRIGUEZ
4 SPAIN
ESP00035 David ASIN MENES
ESP00036 Daniel LAMA GARCIA
ESP00038 Oier IRISARRI RODRIGUEZ
ESP00040 Jose Antonio PEREZ ROMERO
5 UKRAINE
UKR00010 Maksym KHAMBIR
UKR00004 Oleksii ZAKHAROV
UKR00013 Yevhenii PALAMARCHUK
UKR00016 Serhii SMISHCHENKO
6 CHINA
CHNOO0006 Yongan SHAN
CHNO00004 Sigian ZHANG
CHNO00003 Zhihao WANG
CHNO00005 Zhenbo TONG
7 GREECE
GREF0100035 Anastasios MYLONAKIS
GREF0100043 Leonidas GIASEMIS
GREF0100037 Antonios TSOUROUNAKIS
GREF0100042 Georgios KALTSOUKALAS
8 TURKEY
TURO0009 Onur Berke KUYUMCU
TURO0006 Derin TOPARLAK
TURO00015 Yigit YILMAZ
TURO0007 Can BATIR
9 HUNGARY
HUNO00037 Istvan Alex MOZSAR
HUNO00052 Matthew William HAMLIN
HUNO00047 Kornel GRUBER
HUNO0045 Adam BUKOR
10 CROATIA
CRO00038 Jan KRNJAK
CRO00039 Mihael SESTAK
CROO00036 Vid STIPKOVIC
CRO00040 Matej BOSAK
DSQ KOREA
KORO00049 Kwanho LEE
KORO00046 Ziu PARK
KORO00051 Minkyoung KIM
KORO00050 Taeho PARK
08 July 2021 17:00
50 meters Apnea Women
Rank License Name
1 CHNO0012 Yaoyao HU
2 RUS00057 Alena PARSHINA
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Year Nation

GER
1994
2001
2000
1996

RUF
2002
1996
2002
1989

COL
1994
2003
2003
1996

ESP
1996
1998
2002
1994

UKR
1999
2001
2004
2000

CHN
1999
2002
2002
1996

GRE
1996
1998
1988
2005

TUR
2002
1997
2003
1998

HUN
2000
1997
1998
1999

CRO
2002
2002
2000
1996

KOR
1989
2002
2003
1997

Result
02.22,28

02.22,96

02.24,37

02.24,51

02.25,07

02.25,08

02.26,41

02.27,08

02.27,37

02.47,65

Year Nation Result

2000 CHN
1999 RUF

00.16,03
00.16,18



50 meters Apnea Men
Rank

800 meters Surface Women
Rank

800 meters Surface Men
Rank

3 KORO00057
4 RUS00049
5 CHNO00015
6 COL00024
7 KORO00053
8 FRA00035

License
1 KOR00048
2 CHNO00004
3 RUS00037
4 CHNO0005
5 KOR00045

6 GREF0100035

7 GERO0035
8 COL00004

License
1 GER00040
2 RUS00050
3 EGY00002
4 EGY00005
5 CHNO00008
6 AUT00002
7 CHNO0009
8 GER00042
9 UKRO00011
10 HUNOOO44
11 HUNOO0O041
12 RUS00056
13 COL00025
14 CZE00005
15 COLO00009
16 AUT00004

License
1 UKR00004
2 KOR00047
3 FRA00038
4 AUT00007
5 RUS00041
6 COL00022
7 TURO00O06
8 ITA00035
9 HUNO00053
10 CZE00004
11 FRA00044
12 UKR00008
13ITA00034
14 RUS00043
15 GER00037

16 GREF0100040

17 COL00028
18 TPEOOO39
19 ESP00039
20 CZEO0006
21 CRO00036
22 MEX00002
22 CRO00039

ResultSiteWC

Yesol JANG

Ekaterina MIKHAILUSHKINA
Chengjing SHU

Paula Alejandra AGUIRRE
Uijin SEO

Maelle LECOEUR

Name

Dongjin LEE

Sigian ZHANG

Vladimir ZHURAVLEV

Zhenbo TONG

Chanyeong KIM

Anastasios MYLONAKIS

Max POSCHART

Mauricio FERNANDEZ CASTILLO

Name

Johanna SCHIKORA
Mariia PATLASOVA
Gamila ALY HASSAN
Nada MAGDY HAGRASS
Sijia CHEN

Eva-Maria UNGER
Yiting SUN

Elena POSCHART
Anastasiia ANTONIAK
Anita Petra SZABO
Lilla Greta BLASZAK
Kseniia SIDORKINA
Juana CORTES
Alzbeta HNATHOVA
Melany ECHEVERRI
Anna-Lena DEUSCH

Name

Oleksii ZAKHARQOV
Youngjoong YOON

Hugo MEYER

Geza EISSERER
Konstantin PAKHOMOV
Juan Sebastian AGUIRRE
Derin TOPARLAK
Gianluca ALLEGRETTI
Sandor PAZMANYI

Filip LATAL

Morgan PONTAL
Volodymyr SUSHCHENKO
Stefano FIGINI

lakov STRYUKOV
Duncan GAIDA

Marios ARMOUTSIS
Alexander JIMENEZ
Po-Han CHEN

Carlos RIVERA CASALINS
Matyas KUBICEK

Vid STIPKOVIC

Salvador Yered BADILLO ENRIQUEZ

Mihael SESTAK
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1988 KOR
2001 RUF
1996 CHN
1999 COL
2000 KOR
1997 FRA

Year Nation
1993 KOR
2002 CHN
1993 RUF
1996 CHN
1998 KOR
1996 GRE
1994 GER
1987 COL

Year Nation
2002 GER
1999 RUF
2005 EGY
2005 EGY
1999 CHN
1995 AUT
1994 CHN
1993 GER
1997 UKR
2001 HUN
2000 HUN
2004 RUF
1998 COL
2002 CZE
2001 COL
2002 AUT

Year Nation
2001 UKR
1984 KOR
1998 FRA
1994 AUT
2003 RUF
1993 COL
1997 TUR
1994 ITA
2004 HUN
2002 CZE
2002 FRA
2003 UKR
1987 ITA
1997 RUF
2001 GER
2000 GRE
1993 COL
2001 TPE
1997 ESP
2003 CZE
2000 CRO
1990 MEX
2002 CRO

00.16,32
00.16,42
00.16,46
00.16,56
00.16,57
00.16,72

Result

00.13,95
00.14,05
00.14,19
00.14,27
00.14,31
00.14,39
00.14,45
00.14,86

Result

06.54,47
06.55,44
07.01,54
07.01,83
07.04,13
07.07,47
07.08,27
07.11,33
07.12,03
07.14,52
07.16,20
07.18,53
07.23,19
07.30,00
07.32,39
07.48,97

Result

06.23,35
06.25,54
06.26,29
06.30,99
06.32,15
06.32,19
06.32,79
06.36,93
06.37,50
06.40,11
06.40,47
06.40,98
06.41,83
06.45,25
06.45,47
06.45,78
06.48,84
06.49,45
06.50,80
06.55,44
07.04,36
07.07,45
07.07,45



4 x 100 meters Surface Women
Rank License
1

RUS00049

RUS00057
dfrt
2
UKRO00015
UKR00014
UKRO00012
UKRO00006
3
CHNO00015
CHNO00011
CHNO00012
CHNO00014
4
HUNOO0039
HUNO00043
HUNO00035
HUNOO0O038
5
COL00005
COL00016
COL00013
COL00024
6
FRA00036
FRA00035
FRA00047

GER00041
GER00043
GER00042
GER00040

DSQ
KOR00054
KOR00059
KOR00056
KOR00055

4 x 100 meters Surface Men

Rank License

1
RUS00037
RUS00035
noskov
RUS00047

2
GERO00038
GERO00035
GERO00039
GERO00036

3
COL00018
COL00008
COL00004
COL00003

4
CHNO00006
CHNO00004

ResultSiteWC

Name

RUF

Ekaterina MIKHAILUSHKINA
Aleksandra SKURLATOVA
Alena PARSHINA

Alina NALBANDYAN
UKRAINE

Anastasiia MAKARENKO
Sofiia HRECHKO
Virsaviia BEREZNA
Viktoriia UVAROVA
CHINA

Chengjing SHU

Peiyao XIN

Yaoyao HU

Yichuan XU

HUNGARY

Csilla KAROLYI

Sara SUBA

Petra SENANSZKY
Krisztina VARGA
COLOMBIA

Grace FERNANDEZ CASTILLO
Retamozo VIVIANA

Diana Paola MORENO
Paula Alejandra AGUIRRE
FRANCE

Pauline GERARD RENISSAC
Maelle LECOEUR

Alizee STEIN

Camille HEITZ
GERMANY

Michele RUETZE

Lisa DETHLOFF

Elena POSCHART
Johanna SCHIKORA
KOREA

Yejin MOON

Minyoung JUNG

Eunseo LEE

Minjeong KIM

Name

RUF

Vladimir ZHURAVLEV

Vasilii PUSHKAREV

Vyatcheslav NOSKOV

Egor KACHMASHEV

GERMANY

Robert GOLENIA

Max POSCHART

Sidney ZEUNER

Justus MOERSTEDT

COLOMBIA

Juan Camilo RODRIGUEZ

Juan David DUQUE

Mauricio FERNANDEZ CASTILLO
Ocampo Lozada JUAN FERNANDO
CHINA

Yongan SHAN

Sigian ZHANG
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Year Nation
RUF
2001
1997
1999
1998
UKR
2006
2005
2002
2001
CHN
1996
1993
2000
1992
HUN
1989
2004
1994
1996
COL
1995
1998
1991
1999
FRA
1998
1997
2003
1986
GER
2000
1998
1993
2002
KOR
2001
1999
2001
2000

Year Nation
RUF
1993
2002
1996
2002
GER
2000
1994
1996
2001
COL
1996
1990
1987
1994
CHN
1999
2002

Result
02.35,28

02.37,62

02.38,78

02.40,75

02.42,49

02.43,61

02.50,71

Result
02.20,20

02.22,70

02.23,54

02.23,58



5

6

7

8

ResultSiteWC

CHNOO0003
CHNOO0005

UKR00010
UKR00004
UKR00013
UKR00016

TURO00009
TURO00008
TURO00015
TURO00007

ESP00035
ESP00036
ESP00038
ESP00040

GREF0100035
GREF0100043
GREF0100037
GREF0100042

Zhihao WANG

Zhenbo TONG

UKRAINE

Maksym KHAMBIR

Oleksii ZAKHARQOV
Yevhenii PALAMARCHUK
Serhii SMISHCHENKO
TURKEY

Onur Berke KUYUMCU
Omer Faruk SAYDAM

Yigit YILMAZ

Can BATIR

SPAIN

David ASIN MENES

Daniel LAMA GARCIA

Oier IRISARRI RODRIGUEZ
Jose Antonio PEREZ ROMERO
GREECE

Anastasios MYLONAKIS
Leonidas GIASEMIS
Antonios TSOUROUNAKIS
Georgios KALTSOUKALAS

Seite 27

2002
1996
UKR
1999
2001
2004
2000
TUR
2002
1999
2003
1998
ESP
1996
1998
2002
1994
GRE
1996
1998
1988
2005

02.24,07

02.25,60

02.25,65

02.25,88
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